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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 07-May-1  To Date: 07/05/10
n .

S
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out - Atin Block Payment Amount

07-May-10  6:00 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 9:00 0.3 57 On A/c 137.5

07-May-10  6:00 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150  9:00 O.fj 57 On Alc 75

07-May-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 _4./ CA D T 240

07-May-10  6:00 2762 Tunna MN} CIV MA 275 9:00 0.3.57 On Alc 137.5

07-May-10  6:01 9073 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 9:00 0.3\ 16 On Ale 75

07-May-10  6:01 9074 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 9:00 0.2)16 On Alc 75

07-May-10  6:01 9072 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 9:00 0.5\ 16 Gn Ale 75

07-May-10  6:01 2711 Babu Rao SIN CEN Ma 200 9:.00 0;)16 On Alc 100

07-May-10  6:01 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 9:00 0.5y 16 " On Alc 100

07-May-10  6:01 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 900 0.316 On Alc 100

07-May-10  6:02 9076 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 9:00 0.5y16 On Alc 75

07-May-10  6:02 9075 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 9:00 O.D 16 On Alc 75

07-May-10  6:03 9087 CH.Singamma SIN CEN FH 130 9:00 0..’;) 16 On A/c 65

07-May-10  6:03 9088 CH.Singamma SIN CEN FH 130 900 0.5 16 On Alc 65

07-May-10  6:03 9089 CH.Singamma SIN CEN FH 130 9:00 0.3 16 On Ale 65

07-May-16  6:03 9090 CH.Singamma SIN CEN FH 130 9:00 0.5 16 On Afc 65

07-May-10  6:03 9091 CH.Singamma SIN CEN FH 136 9:00 0.5y 16 On AJ; 63

07-May-10  9:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 A ept.. 160

07-May-10  9:00 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 . CA /{. 240

07-May-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 (l/CA % 160 ,

07-May-10  9:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 y/)ZA/ /BQ 240

07-May-10  9:00 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 (V'CA ‘/Dp/ 1§0 \

07-May-10  9:01 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 )/CA (Dept/ 160

07-May-10  9:01 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 rca ‘)}p( 160

07-May-10  9:01 2547 BRavi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 rca )a{ 160

07-May-10  9:01 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH . 160 18:00 A/CA Dept/ 160

07-May-10  9:01 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 YSwim  OnAk 160

07-May-10  9:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 ,I/Swim On Afe 160

07-May-10  9:02 1036 Biku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 Avim On Afe 160

07-May-10  9:02 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ‘l/Swim On Afc 160

07-May-10  9:02 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /l/ Swim On Alc 160

07-May-10  9:03 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 A Swim  On Afc 140

07-May-10  9:03 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 (I/Swim On Afe 160

07-May-10  9:03 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )/Swim On Ajc 140

07-May-10  9:03 2460 Xaika MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Swim  OnAfc - 140

07-May-10  9:04 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 }/Swim On A/c 140 :

07-May-10  9:04 1284 J.Bujii MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 (l/Swim _ On Alc 140 -

07-May-10  9:04 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ,I/Swim On Alc 140

07-May-10  9:04 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Swim  On Afc 140 —

07-May-10  9:04 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ,l/Swim On Alc 140

07-May-10  9:05 2439 Nagamani MADL ot Gramaefil TR0 '}/Swim On Alc 140

07-May-10  9:05 2545 Manila ' : yca pL. 140 —_

07-May-10  9:05 1668 Suvali }Swim  On Ak 140
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~ 07-May-10
07-May-10

In

9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
2:09
910
9:10
9:10
910
9:11
9:11
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9:11
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912
*12
%12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:i4
9:14
9:14
%14
%15
9:15
9:15
916
9:16
9:16
917

D
1043
1542
2436
2796
2760
2764
2793
2821
2837
2761
2820
2823
2795
2822
2794
2787
2789
2788
2765
1057
2612
2814
2807
2805
2804
2685
2691
2650
2692
2693
2733
2734
2669
2489
2670
2276
2275
2675
2671
2673
2676
2677
2722
2746

Name
Kamli
T.Padma
Anusha
Ashok Kumar
Manoj Pradha
Tirupathi Red
Sudharshan
Ashok
Santosh
Sangra Pradha
Shiva
Rajini
Surya
Sugrive
Sarita
Kamala
Janaki
Mamatha
Laxmi
A K Pradhan
Giridhar
Sunil
Susanth
Mittu
Kanupatra
Bijay Kumar
Santosh Kuma
Anil Kumar
V.Ravi
Asaad
Ravi
K.Ganu
Raju
A.Bramha Cha
Ramulu
Brahmachari
D.Yagananda
Jayamma
Chandu
Naresh
Laxmi
Padma
Manthar
Dinesh

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
GHA
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNIJ
MNJ
MNJ
MN]J
MNJ
MNJ
AKP
AKP
AKP
AKP
AKP
AKPp
BIJ
BIJ
BU
BIJ
BIJ
Bl
BIJ
KSH
DYA
KSH
DYA
DYA
KSH
KSH
KSH
KSH
KSH
KSH
GHA

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIV
cIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
crv
Ccv
CIv
Crv
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
v
CAR
Civ
CAR
CAR
CIv
Ccv
CIv
Cv
Cciv
CIv
CIv

Skl -

FH
FH
FH
MA
CcO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MaA
MH
MA
MA
MA
Co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
Cco
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MA

Wage

Out Attn Block Payment Amount
140 18:00 1 CA /De/pf 140
140 18:00 1 CA  _pept 140
140 18:00 1 CA )zpt/ 149
275 18:00 157 On Ale 275
300 18:00 1 57 Cn Alc 300
275 18:00 157 On Alc 275
275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 2795
275 18:00 157 On Ale 275
275 18:00 1 57 On Afc 275
150 18:00 1 57 On Afc 150
275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
150 18:00 1 57 On Afc 150
130 18:00 1 57 On Ale 130
130 18:00 1 73 On Afc 130
130 18:00 157 On Alc 130
130 18:00 173 On Alc 130
130 18:00 173 On Alc 130
250 18:00 182 On Alc 250
250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
150 18:00 1 82 On Alc 150
250 18:00 1 82 On Ale 250
250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
300 18:00 158 On Alc 300
250 18:00 1 58 On Alc 250
250 18:00 1 358 On Alc 250
250 18:00 1 58 On Afe 250
250 18:00 1 58 On Alc 250
250 18:00 1 58 On Alc 250
250 18:00 1 58 On Ale 250
275 18:00 1 Club  OnAlk 275
250 18:00 1 28 On Alc 250
275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
250 18:00 128 On Alc 250
360 18:00 1 28 On Afc 300
130 18:00 1 Club On Afc 130
275 18:00 1 Club  OnAfk 275
150 18:00 1 Club  OnAk 150
130 18:00 1 Club  ©OnAk 130
130 18:00 1 Club  OnAfk 130
275 18:00 1 Club  Onale 275

18:00 ,
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Date In 1§ )] Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Omt Attn Block Payment Amount
07-May-10  9:17 2749 Khem Das GHA CiIv MH 150 18:00

1 49 On Afe Co1s0
07-May-10  9:17 2745 Narad Dag GHA CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1 49 On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:17 2747 ShivaKuymar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Afc 275
07-May-10 917 2748 Rajesh GHA CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 49 On Afe 150
07-May-10  9:18 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 4% On Ale 130
07-May-10  9:18 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 QOn Alc 275
07-May-10  9:18 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
07-May-10  9:18 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
07-May-10  9:18 2796 AshokKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On A/c 275
07-May-10  9:19 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 Amph OnA/c 200
07-May-10  9:19 2383 ChinnaRao  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 116 On Alc 200
07-May-10 9:19 2711 Babu Rao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
07-May-10 9:20 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 1%:00 1 Amph OnAlc 200
07-May-10 920 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 206 18:00 1 Amph OnAfe 200
07-May-10  9:20 2560 Sanjay SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 Amph  OnAfc 200
07-May-10  9:21 2501 Raghbir SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Afc 275
07-May-10  9:21 2546 Joseph SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Al ©275
07-May-10  9:21 2598 Gaganath SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:21 2611 Prakash SHA Civ MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Afc 150
07-May-10  9:22 2599 Prameela SHA CWv FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Afc 130
07-May-10  9:22 2568 Sarupa SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
07-May-10  9:22 2504 Rinku SHA CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Afc 150
07-May-10  9:23 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 50 On Afc 250
07-May-10  9:23 2467 Sunit VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 128 On Aje 250
07-May-10  9:23 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 128 On Al 160
07-May-10  9:23 2349 Bikram VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 28 On Afe ' 160
07-May-10  9:23 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 28 On Afe 160
07-May-10  9:24 2703 Nagaraj KRU Civ MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc 275
07-May-10 924 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On A/c 275
" 07-May-10  9:24 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:25 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 11 On Ale 130
07-May-10  9:25 2706 ' Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
07-May-10  9:25 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 11 On Alc - 150
07-May-10  9:26 2708 Durga KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 11t On Alc 130
07-May-10  9:26 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Al 250
07-May-10  9:26 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 128 On Afg 250
07-May-10  9:26 2785 Laxmsn MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Alc 250
07-May-10  9:26 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Afc 250
07-May-10  9:27 2809 Surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Afc 300
07-May-10  9:27 2529 Ramu UTL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 352 On Al 200
07-May-10  9:27 2528 Hussain UTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 52 On Afc 200
07-May-10 928 2810 Jai Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 360
07-May-10  9:28 2808 Janardhan JAN TIL Cco 300 _18:00 1 58 Ogﬁlc 300
07-May-10  9:28 2812 Mahendhar JAN TIL MH IS:OTE; 175
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

07-May-10 928 2811 Amrish JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 58 On Aflc 175
07-May-10  9:29 2774 Venkatesh MES TIL MH 175 18:00 )/87 On A/ 175
07-May-10  9:29 2771 Ramesh MES TIL co 300 18:00 }/87 On Alc 300
07-May-10  9:29 2772 Yakanna MES TIL MA 300 18:00 )/ 7 On Al 300
07-May-10  9:30 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV CcO 300 18:00 4/74 On Alc 300
07-May-10  9:30 2338 Lallu PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 / 14 On Ale 275
07-May-10  9:30 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1/14 On Afo 275
07-May-10  9:30 2259 Balaram PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 )/14 On Afc 275
07-May-10  9:31 2339 Durja PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 14 On Afc 150
07-May-10  9:31 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 14 On Alc 130
07-May-10  9:31 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 14 On Afc 130
07-May-10  9:31 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 )/14 On A/ 275
07-May-10  9:32 2494 Trinath SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 %2 On Alc 275
07-May-10 9:32 1973 Nirajan SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 )/12 On Afg 275
07-May-10  9:32 2602 Suresh SIM Cclv MA 275 18:00 12 On Afc 275
07-May-10  9:32 1748 Simhachalam SIM  CIV co 300 18:00 / 2 On Alc 300
07-May-10  9:33 2474 Ganesh Spd CIv MH 150 18:00 %2 On Alc 150
07-May-10  9:33 2156 Bharathi SM CIV FH 130 18:00 }/12 On Afc 130
07-May-10  9:33 2478 Jayamma SIM  Civ FH 130 18:00 )// On Alc 130
07-May-10  9:33 2621 SurekhaPradh SIM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1/12 On Alc 130
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MNM - Detailed Atétndence Rep  From Date: 08-May-1  To Date: 08/05/10

Date In ID Nante Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-May-10  6:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 60 ept, 240
08-May-10  6:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 %@50 /%/pt 240
08-May-10  6:00 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ?&) )Dep/t 240
08-May-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 60 ept. 240
08-May-10  6:01 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 5, 60 Jéeﬁ 240
08-May-10  6:01 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 60 /Btﬁ 240
08-May-10  6:01 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 60 Ept. 240
08-May-10  6:01 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 jg@ }ep’tﬂ. - 240
08-May-10  6:02 1036 Biku MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.3 28 Dep 80
08-May-10  6:02 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 3‘28 DE:[J 80
08-May-10  6:02 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 § 60 HBept. 240
08-May-10  6:02 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 j%é . pt, 240
08-May-10  6:02 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 O.SX pt. 80
08-May-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 (X/Sept On Alc 160
08-May-10 9200 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 A Sept On Ale 140
08-May-10  9:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /I/Sept On Alc 160
08-May-10  9:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 / ept On Afc 160
08-May-10  9:01 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 {/zept On Alc 140
08-May-10  9:01 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 A/Scpt On Afc 160
08-May-10  9:01 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Sept Cn Alc 140
08-May-10  9:01 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Sept On Alc 140
08-May-10  9:03 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )@pt On Afe 140
08-May-10  9:03 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Apt On Alc 140
08-May-10  9:03 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )/S pt On Ale . 140
08-May-10  9:03 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /X/S:pt On Alc 140
08-May-10  9:04 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )/CA (Bé 140
08-May-10  9:04 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )/CA ept. 140
OS-May-EO 9:04 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 cl/Scpt On Alc 140
08-May-10 904 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 CA /Dp( 140
08-May-10  9:05 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 49 On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:05 2745 Narad Das GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /1/49_ On Afc 275
08-May-10  9:05 2825 Tikram GHA CIvV MA 275 18:.00 ﬂ On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:05 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 )/49 On Ale 275
08-May-10  9:06 2751 Jiwan GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 11/49 On Alc 150
08-May-10  9:06 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV Cco 300 18:00 /l/ 9 On Alc 300
08-May-10  9:06 2746 Dinesh GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 KS’ On A/c 275
08-May-10  9:07 2753 DhanvkaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 /( 49 On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:07 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 /1/49 On Afc 130
08-May-10  9:07 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 ,1/49 On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:07 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 ,1/49 On Afc . 150
08-May-10 ~ 9:08 2795 Surya MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 ,1/ 57 On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:08 2760 ManojPradha MNJ  CIV co 300 18:00 /1/ 55 ~Sdley 300

08-May-10  9:08 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00

1l May,.2010
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Date In Ib Name Cont  Type . Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-May-10  9:08 2762 Tunna MNJ]  CIV MA 275 18:00

1 57 On Ale 275
08-May-10  9:09 2789 Janaki MNJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:09 2793 Sudharshan MNJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 57 Cn Alc 275
08-May-10  9:09 2764 TirupathiRed MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale 275
08-May-10  9:09 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Alc 150
08-May-10  9:10 2765 Laxmi MN]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:10 2823 Rajini MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:10 2788 Mamatha MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:10 2794 Sarita MNJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 57 Ol’lAlc 130
08-May-10 9:10 2787 Kamala MNJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc 130
08-May-10  9:11 2822 Sugrive MNJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 57 On A/c 150
08-May-10  9:11 2820 Shiva MNJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afc 275
08-May-10  9:11 2821 Ashok MNJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:12 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 1 On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:12 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:12 2704 Srinu KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Afe . 275
08-May-10  9:12 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 111 On Alc 150
08-May-10  9:13 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 P11 On Alc 130
08-May-10 913 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:13 2707 Kumni KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Afc 130
08-May-10  9:14 2804 Kanupatra AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 Cn Alc 250
08-May-10  9:14 2647 Abdul Sattal HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 On Afe 225
08-May-10  9:14 2649 Hanumanthu HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 On Afc 225
08-May-10  9:14 2651 Narsimha HAN  PAI MH 150 18:00 i12 On Alc
08-May-10  9:15 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Alc
08-May-10  9:15 2712 MdMahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 1 28 On Alc
08-May-10  9:15 2814 Sunil AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1 82 On Afc . 150
08-May-10  9:15 2805 Mittu AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:15 2807 Susanth AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:16 2808 Janardhan JAN TIL co 300 18:.00 1 58 On Alc 300
08-May-10  9:16 2810 Jai Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Afc 300
08-May-10  9:16 2809 Surjest JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On A/c . 300
08-May-10  9:16 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Al 250
08-May-10  9:16 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:16 2811 Amrish JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Alc 175
08-May-10  9:17 2669 Raju KSH CIV MA 275 1800 1 Club On Afc 275
08-May-10  9:17 2670 Ramulu KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Afc 275
08-May-10  9:17 2671 Chandu KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:18 2676 Laxmi KSH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:18 2675 Jayamma KSH CIvV FH 130 18:00 I Club On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:18 2673 Naresh KSH CIv MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Alc 150
08-May-10  9:18 2677 Padma KSH Civ FH 130 18:00 I Chub On Afe 130
08-May-10  9:19 2546 Joseph SHA CIV  MaA 275 18:00 '""""E[ys
08-May-10  9:19 2501 Raghbir SHA Civ MA 275 18:.00 275
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Date In 1)) Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-May-10 - 9:19 2500 Pradev SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 ;f- 50 On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:19 2611 Prakash SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 /i’ 50 On Afc 150
08-May-10  9:20 2504 Rinku SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 )/50 On Alc 150
08-May-10  9:20 2599 Prameela SHA <CIV  FH 130 1%:00 AT50 On Afc 130
08-May-10  9:20 2568 Sarupa SHA CIvV FH 130 18:00 )/50' On Afc 130
08-May-10  9:21 2349 Bikram VPR  ELE MH 160 13:00 /1/28 On Al 160
08-May-10  9:21 1729 $.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/fS On Alc C250
08-May-10  9:21 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:21 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 2 On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:21 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1/2:/ ~ OnAle 160
08-May-10  9:22 2338 Lallu PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 }/1 On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:22 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV Cco 300 18:00 }é On Ale 300
08-May-10 922 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 14 On Ale 275
08-May-10  9:22 2259 Balaram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 J/M On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:23 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 (1/14 On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:23 2480 Nammada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 14 On Alc 130
08-May-10 923 2340 Kumari PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 /l/ 14 On Alc 130
08-May-10 923 2339 Dugja PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 14 On Alc 150
08-May-10  9:24 2214 Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 ﬁ /J)Work 275
08-May-10  9:24 2215 Thirupathi PHA CIV Ma 275 18:00 ﬁ /ki‘ﬁ‘lork 275
08-May-10  9:24 2216 Suresh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 )/28 /Jﬁf ork 150
08-May-10  9:24 2217 Anil PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 ‘1/28 /&ork 150
08-May-10  5:25 2236 Jagan SM Ccwv MA 275 18:00 // 2 On Alc C275
_08-May-10  9:25 2494 Trinath SIM Civ MA 275 18:00 72 On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:25 1973 Nirajan SIM civ MA 275 18:00 /( 72 On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:26 2156 Bharathi SIM Clv FH 130 18:00 /1/72 On Alc

08-May-10  9:26 2478 Jayamma SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 /(1/7 On Ale

08-May-10  9:26 2474 Ganesh SIM Cv MH 150 18:00 Az On Alc

08-May-10  9:26 2602 Suresh SIM CIv MA 275 18:.00 A/72 On Afe

08-May-10 926 2621 SurekhaPradh SIM  CIV FH 130 18:00 )/72 On Alc 13
08-May-10  9:28 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU CO 300 18:00 )/58 On Ale 300
08-May-10  9:28 2690 Anil Kumar Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 )/5 On Ale 250
08-May-10  9:28 2691 Santosh Kuma BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 58 On Alc 250
03-May-10  9:29 2692 V.Ravi B PLU MA 250 18:00 )A% On Aje 250
08-May-10  9:29 2693 Asaad BI PLU MA 250 18:00 VSS On Ale 250
08-May-10 9229 2733 Ravi BU PLU MA 250 18:00 5 On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:30 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 28 On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:30 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR co 300 18:00 /l/ 28 On Alc 300
08-May-10  9:30 2276 PBrahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 )/28 On Aje © 250
08-May-10  9:30 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 )/59 On Al 225
08-May-10  9:30 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR PAI MA P25TT; UHE D()n Alc 225
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 09-May-1  To Date: 09/05/10
lal

~—

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Awmount
09-May-10  6:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 166 13:00 12 On Alc 160
09-May-10  6:00 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH’ 160 13:00 )/12 Cn Ale 160
09-May-10  6:00 2460 Kaika MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 //12 On A/ 140
09-May-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 «I/CA ([ep/t.( 160
09-May-10  6:01 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 13:.00 A/l2 On Alc 140
09-May-10  6:01 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 4/12 On Alc 140
09-May-10  6:01 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 12 On Alc 140
09-May-10  6:01 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 (1/1 On Afc 140
09-May-10  6:02 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 A/SD (Dc{ 140
09-May-10  6:02 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 (1/ i /Dep( ) 140

' 09-May-10  6:02 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 d);g ﬁp(./ 140 /
09-May-10  9:00 2691 Santosh Kuma BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 5 On Afc 250
09-May-10  9:00 2650 Anil Kumar B PLU MA 250 18:00 8 On Afc 250 .
09-May-10  9:00 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU (90 300 18:00 /:8 On Alc 300
09-May-10  9:01 2692 V.Ravi Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 / 8 On Al 250
09-May-10  9:01 2693 Asaad BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 41/’.;8 On Afg 250
09-May-10  9:01 2733 Ravi BH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/58 On Alc 250
09-May-10 ~ 9:02 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 153 On Ale 275
09-May-10  9:02 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 }/5 . On Afe 275
09-May-10  9:02 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
09-May-10  9:03 9354 Sridhar (Alumi SDH  ALU MH ¢ 18:00 /3 )—i‘t’fﬁyv 0
09-May-10  9:03 9340 Hussain(Tem HUS MAR MH 0 18:.00 4)8 i (,NﬂT ByV 0
09-May-10  9:03 9341 Hussain (Tem HUS MAR MH ¢ 18:00 8 /Ni‘fﬁy_v 0
09-May-10  9:03 9342 Husssin{ Tem HUS MAR MH 0 18:00 81 M 0
09-May-10  9:03 9343 Hussain(Tem HUS MAR MH 0 18:00 )/81 (Nr@wyv 0
09-May-10  9:03 9353 Sridhar{(Alumi SDH ALU MH 0 18:00 )/28 W 0
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 10-May-1  To Date; 10/05/10

Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-May-10  9:00 1682 G.Baly MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Cca ﬁ 160
10-May-10  9:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA M 160
10-May-10  9:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /)ept/ 160
10-May-10  9:00 1036 Biku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 160
10-May-10  $:00 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 160
10-May-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Ept. 160
10-May-10  9:01 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA yp/ 160
10-May-10  9:01 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1. CA Dept! 160
10-May-10  9:01 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept n Afc 160
10-May-10  9:02 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
10-May-10  9:02 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
10-May-10  9:02 1035 Sukhya MAN 'EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Al 160
10-May-10  9:02 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 160
10-May-10 ~ 9:03 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Club - OnA/c 160
10-May-10  9:03 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Club On A/c - 160
10-May-10  9:03 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160
10-May-10 9:03 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160
10-May-10  9:03 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Alc 140
10-May-10  9:04 1284 I.Bujji MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Alc 140
10-May-10  9:04 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Alc 140
10-May-10  9:04 1542 T.Padma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Alc 140
10-May-10  9:04 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Alc 140
10-May-10  9:04 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Alc
10-May-10  9:05 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc
10-May-10  9:05 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On A/c
10-May-10  9:05 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Afc
10-May-10  9:05 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc
10-May-10  9:06 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘,Pem/
10-May-10  9:06 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH -140 18:00 1 Sept On Al
10-May-10  9:06 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 146 18:00 1 CA gﬂq){a
10-May-10  9:07 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH . 140 18:00 1 CA /D>p!/
10-May-10  9:07 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA %ﬁ‘/ '
10-May-10  9:07 2460 Kaika MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /px/ '
10-May-10  9:08 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:60 1 49 On A/c
10-May-10  9:08 2745 Narad Das GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc
10-May-10  9:08 2746 Dinesh GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 i 49 On Alc
10-May-10  9:09 2797 Khenlal GHA Civ MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc
10-May-10  9:09 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 I 49 On A/c
10-May-10  9:09 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Afc
10-May-10  9:10 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc )
10-May-10  9:10 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 49 OnAle
10-May-10  9:10 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 149
10-May-10  9:10 2748 Rajesh GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1|49
13 May, 2010
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Date D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

10-May-10  9:11 2500 Pradev SHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 50 On Ale 275
10-May-10  9:11 2546 Joseph SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:12 2611 Prakash SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc 150
10-May-10  9:12 2504 Rinku SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Ale 150
10-May-10  9:12 2599 Prameela SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 150 On Alc 130
10-May-10 913 2602 Suresh SIM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Aje 275
10-May-10  %:13 1973 Nirgjan SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:13 2333 Sreenu SIM Clv MA 275 18:00 112 On Al . 275
10-May-10  9:13 2236 Jagan SIM cIv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:13 2494 Trinath SIM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 i2 On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:14 2474 Ganesh SiM CIv MH 150 13:00 112 On Alc 150
10-May-10  9:14 2478 Jayamma SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Ale 130
10-May-10 914 2621 Surckha Pradh SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Ale 130
10-May-10  9:14 2225 Parvathi SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 112 On A/c 130
10-May-10  9:15 2691 Santosh Kuma BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Afc 250
10-May-10  9:15 2689 Bijay Kvmar BIJ PLU CO 300 18:00 1 358 On Ale 300
H-May-10  9:15 2690 Anil Kumar Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Afe 250
10-May-10  9:16 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Al 250
10-May-10  9:16 2692 V.Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 I 58 On A/c 250
10-May-10  9:16 2693 Asaad BlJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 §8 On Alc 250
10-May-10  9:17 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Alc 250
10-May-10  9:{7 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 128 On Alc 300
10-May-10 9:17 2276 Brahmachati DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Alc 250
10-May-10  9:17 2440 Madhu HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 On Alc © 225
10-May-10  9:17 2647 Abdul Satial HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 12 On Alc 2
10-May-10  9:17 2651 Narsimha HAN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Alc <150
10-May-10  9:18 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 I Club On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:18 2723 Komal KSH (v MA 275 18:.00 1 Club On Ale 275
10-May-10 %1% 2725 Dilip KSH CIv MH 150 18:00 I Chub On Afc 150
10-May-10  9:20 2676 Laxmi KSH cCiv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Alc 130
10-May-10  9:20 2762 Tunna MMNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:20 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 137 On Afc 275
10-May-10  9:21 2795 Surya MN} CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On A/c 275
10-May-10 ~ 9:21 2760 ManojPradha MNJ CIV co 300 18:00 I 57 On Alc 300
10-May-10  9:21 2764 Tirupathi Red MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:21 2793 Sudharshan MNI  CIvV MA 275 18:00 157 On Ale 275
10-May-1¢  9:22 2765 Laxmi MNJ] CIv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
10-May-10  9:22 2789 Janaki MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 I 57 On Ale 130
10-May-10  9:22 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On A/c ©150
10-May-10 9:23 2787 Kamala MNY  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Al T130
10-May-10  9:23 2794 Sarita MN} CIV FH 136 13:00 1 57 On Al 130
10-May-10  9:24 2822 Sugrive MNI  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Afe 150
10-May-10  9:24 2820 Shiva MN]  CIV MA 275 18:00 135 D
10-May-10  9:25 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 11
A {fcar - Audit
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Date In ID Name Cont Type.  SkLill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

10-May-10 925 2338 Lalln PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Afc 275
10-May-10  9:26 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 14 On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:26 2259 Balaram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Ale 275
10-May-10  9:26 2212 P.Hari PHA CIv co 300 18:00 1 14 On Afc 300
10-May-10  9:26 2339 Durja PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 14 On Afc 150
10-May-10 927 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Alc 130
10-May-10  9:28 2701 Vaskar KRU Clvy MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Alc 275
10-May-10 928 2703 Nagaraj KRU cCIv MA 275 18:00 11 On Afe 275
10-May-10  9:28 2717 Thrinath KRU Civ MA 275 18:00 111 On Afe 275
10-May-10  9:29 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:.00 11 On Aflg 150
10-May-10 929 2708 Durga KRU Clv FH 130 18:00 I 1 On A/c 130
10-May-10  9:29 2709 Padantil KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
10-May-10 929 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Ajc 130
10-May-10  9:30 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Afc 250
10-May-10 ~ 9:30 2712 MdMahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 1 87 On Afc 300
10-May-10  9:30 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Ale 250
10-May-10  9:31 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Afc 250
10-May-10  9:31 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Afc 250
10-May-10  9:31 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Ajc 250
10-May-10  9:32 2804 Kanupatra AKP  PLU MA 250 1%:00 1 82 On Afc 250
10-May-10  9:32 2807 Susanth AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
10-May-10  9:32 2814 Sunil AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 182 On Afle 150
10-May-10  9:33 2808 Janardhan JAN  TIL co 300 18:00 1 58 On Afc 360
10-May-10  9:33 2809 Surjest JAN TIL MaA 300 18:00 1 58 On A/c 300
10-May-10  9:33 2810 Jai Prakash JAN TLL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Afc 300
10-May-10  9:34 2340 Sanjeev JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 06
10-May-10 9:34 2812 Makendhar JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Afc 175
10-May-10  9:34 2839 Bibek JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Ale 175
10-May-10  9:35 2771 Ramesh MES TIL Co 300 18:00 1 87 On Alc 300
10-May-10  $:35 2772 Yakanna MES TIL MA 300 18:00 1 87 On Af¢ 300
10-May-10  9:35 2774 Venkatesh MES TIL MH 175 18:.00 1 87 On Ale C1Ts
10-May-10  9:36 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 Amph OnAfkc 200
10-May-10 9:36 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 Amph OnAfc 200
10-May-10  9:36 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 I Amph OnAlc 200
10-May-10  9:37 2711 Babu Rao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 Amph~ On Afc 200
10-May-10  9:37 2383 ChinnaRao  SIN CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 Amph OnaA/c 200
10-May-10  9:37 2560 Sanjay SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 I Amph  OnAfe 200
10-May-10  9:38 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 68 On Af¢ 225
10-May-10  9:38 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 68 On Alc 225
10-May-10  9:38 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI co 300 18:00 1 68 On A/c 300
10-May-10  9:38 9353 Sridhar (Alumi SDH  ALU MH 0 18:00 1 28 /blh"fo__V 0
10-May-10  9:38 9354 Sridhar (Alumi SDH = ALU MH ¢ 18:00 1 28 Nil/By v 0
10-May-10  9:39 1729 S$.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 w C'(ZED
10-May-10  9:39 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 0
orr - Audit
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Date In D Name
10-May-10  9:39 2348 Subash
10-May-10  9:39 2349 Bikram
10-May-10  9:39 2605 Santosh
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 11-May-1  To Date: 11/05/10

~uad

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-May-10  6:00 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ  CIV CO 300 18:00 I.? Chib On Alc 450
11-May-10  6:00 2762 Tunna MNI CIV MA 275 18:00 1.5 Club On Alc 412.5
11-May-10  6:00 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 l.g) Club On Alc 412,5
11-May-10  6:00 2765 Laxmi MNJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1.5/ Club On Alc 195
11-May-10  6:00 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH - 150 18:00 1.5} Club On Al 225
11-May-10  6:01 2793 Sudharshan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 L5 Amph OnAfc 412.5
Il-May-10  6:01 2795 Surya MN] CIV MA 275 18:00 1.5 Amph OnA/c 412.5
11-May-10  6:01 2794 Sarita MNJ CIV FH 130 18:00 l.z)/gﬁph On Alc . 195
11-May-10  6:01 2820 Shiva MN) CIV MA 275 18:00 1. Amph OnAfc 4125
11-May-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )ept’ 160
11-May-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CcA ‘/Dcp{ 160
11-May-10  9:00 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁ 160
11-May-10  9:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA pt 160
11-May-10  9:01 1036 Biku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
11-May-10 901 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Al 160
11-May-10  9:01 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Dcﬁ 160
11-May-10  9:01 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Hept. 160
11-May-10  9:01 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Afle 160
11-May-10  9:02 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
11-May-10  9:02 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
11-May-10  9:02 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
11-May-10  9:03 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 140
11-May-10  9:03 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
11-May-10  9:03 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
11-May-10  9:03 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
11-May-10  9:04 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On A/ 140
11-May-10  9:.04 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt..— 140
1i-May-10 9:04 1542 T.Padma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dep{ 140
11-May-10  9:04 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. | 140
H-May-10  9:04 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Ale © 140
11-May-10  9:05 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept 140
11-May-10  9:.05 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ]}p&/ 140
11-May-10  9:06 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
11-May-10  9:06 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 Cn Alc 275
11-May-10  9:06 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 153 On Alc 275
11-May-10  9:06 2745 WNarad Das GEHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Ale 275
11-May-10  9:07 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
11-May-10  9:.07 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
11-May-10  9:07 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Al 275
11-May-10  9:08 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Afc - 130
11-May-10  9:08 2753 DhamukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Alc 130
11-May-10  9:08 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIV fH 130 il 153 On Afg 130
11-May-10  9:09 2703 Nagargj KRU CIV MA 275) 18:00 CHE 3 275
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Date In J§1] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

11-May-10  9:09 2701 Vaskar KRU CIvV MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc 275
11-May-10  9:09 2704 Srinu KRU CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 11 On Alc 275
11-May-16  9:1¢ 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
11-May-10  9:10 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH - 150 18:00 111 On Afc 150
11-May-10  9:11 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
11-May-10  9:11 2708 Durga KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Afc 130
11-May-10  9:12 2647 AbduiSattal HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 93 On Alc 225
11-May-10  9:12 2649 Hanumanthu HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 93 On Alc 225
11-May-10  9:12 2648 Narauyana HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 93 On Alc 225
11-May-10  9:13 2494 Trinath SIM Civ MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
11-May-10  9:13 2602 Suresh SIM CIV MA 275 18:00 112 On Afc 275
11-May-10  9:13 2236 Jagan SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
11-May-10  9:14 2333 Sreenu SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc ‘ 275
11-May-10  9:14 2225 Parvathi SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 112 On Ale 130
11-May-10  9:14 2474 Ganesh SIM CIV MH 150 18:00 112 On Afc 150
11-May-10  9:14 2621 SurekhaPradh SIM  CIV FH 130 18:00 112 On Alc - 130
11-May-10  9:15 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Afe 275
11-May-10  9:15 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 I 14 On Alc 275
11-May-10  9:15 2333 Lalln PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 I 14 On Afe 275
11-May-10 915 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 14 On Afc 300
11-May-10  9:16 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Ale 275
11-May-10  9:16 2339 Dura PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 14 On Afc 150
11-May-10 916 2340 Kumari PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Afc 130
11-May-10 916 2480 Nammada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Alc 13
11-May-10  9:17 2808 Janardhan JAN TIL co 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 300
11-May-10  2:17 2840 Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Afc 300
11-May-10 917 2810 Jai Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Afc 300
11-May-10 918 2811 Amrish JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Ale 175
11-May-10  9:18 2839 Bibek JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Afg 175
I1-May-10  9:19 2807 Susanth AKP" PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Afe 250
11-May-10  9:19 2804 Kanupatra AKP PLU MaA 250 18:00 1 82 On Afe 250
11-May-10 219 2805 Mittu AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Afe . 250
11-May-10  9:20 2774 Venkatesh MES TIL MH 175 18:00 1 87 On Afe 175
11-May-10  9:20 2772 Yakanna MES TIL MA 300 18:00 1 87 On Ale 300
11-May-10 920 2771 Ramesh MES TIL co 300 18:00 1 87 On Al 300
11-May-10  9:20 2775 Mallesh MES TIL MH 175 18:00 1 87 On Alc 175
11-May-10 921 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Alc 250
H-May-10 921 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Af¢ 250
11-May-10 921 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Afc 250
11-May-10  9:21 2838 Raju MDH WEL Ma 250 18:00 128 On Afc 250
11-May-10 922 2837 Santosh MNJ CIV MA 275 1800 1 57 On Alc 275
11-May-10  9:22 2821 Ashok MNJ  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afc 275
11-May-10  9:22 2822 Sugrive MN)  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Alc 150
11-May-10  9:23 2789 Janaki MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 5T e 00 D
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SkillL  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

11-May-10  9:23 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 28 On A/c 250
11-May-10 923 2787 Kamala MNJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Al 130
11-May-10  9:23 2276 Brahmackari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Alc 250
11-May-10  9:23 2788 Mamatha - MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afe 130
I1-May-10  9:24 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 P 58 On Afc 225
11-May-10  9:24 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 58 On Alc 225
11-May-10  9:24 2694 V lakshmana VLR  PAI Co 300 18:00 1 28 On Ale - 300
11-May-10 925 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 14 On Alc 160
11-May-10  9:25 9353 Sridhar (Alumi SDH  ALU MH 0 13:00 i 28 7By V 0
1}-May-10  9:25 9354 Sridhar (Alumi SDH = ALU MH 0 18:00 128 ﬁ:ﬂw By V 0
11-May-10  9:25 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc
11-May-10  9:26 1779 Rajashekhar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Afc
11-May-10  9:26 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc
11-May-10 926 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc
1i-May-10 926 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 14 On Afc
11-May-10  9:26 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 14 On Alc
11-May-10  9:27 2711 Rabu Rac SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 14 On Alc
11-May-10  9:27 2383 ChinnaRac  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 14 On Al
H-May-10 927 2389 Mohan v CEN MA 200 18:00 111 On Al
11-May-10  9:28 2377 KameshwerRa VIJ CEN MA 200 18:00 1 11 On Alc
11-May-10  9:28 2390 Veeranna v CEN MA 200 18:00 1 11 On Alc
11-May-10  9:28 2391 Prakash Vi CEN MA 200 18:00 111 On Al
11-May-10  9:29 2689 Bijay Kumar BI PLU CO 300 18:00 1 59 On Ale
11-May-10 929 2690 Anil Kumar BU PLU MA 250 18:00 1 59 On Ale
11-May-10  9:29 2691 Santoshk Kuma BU PLU MA 250 18:00 1 359 On Alc
11-May-10  9:30 2692 V.Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 59 On Afc
1I-May-10 9:30 2693 Asaad BI} PLU MA 250 18:00 159 On Ale
11-May-10  9:30 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 159 On Ale
11-May-10  9:31 2500 Pradev SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 150 Cn Alc
11-May-10  9:31 2505 Sada SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 150 ] ork
11-May-10  9:31 2611 Prakash SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Al
11-May-10  9:31 2568 Sarupa SHA CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc
11-May-10  9:31 2504 Rinku SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Al
11-May-10 931 2698 KuntiPandi SHA CIV FH 130 13:00 1 50 Job
11-May-10  9:32 2725 Dilip KSH CIV MH 150 18:00 1 Club n Alc
11-May-10 932 2676 Laxmi KSH Civ FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Alc
11-May-10  9:32 2722 Manthar KSH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Ale
1i-May-10 932 2723 Komal KSH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Club On A/
11-May-10 933 9341 Hussain{ Tem HUS MAR MH 0 18:00 1 60 ‘/N‘//“(y( . 0
11-May-10 933 9340 Hussain(Tem HUS MAR MH 0 18:00 1 60 .Nil/ ByV 4]
11-May-10 933 2677 Padma KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On A/ 130
11-May-10  9:34 2213 Bheema PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Land /Jﬁvt> 275
11-May-10  9:34 2214 Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 Land }eﬁ{:k( 275
11-May-10  9:34 2215 Thirupathi PHA CIV MA 275 18:0 L& cE 0 D 275
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 12-May-1  To Date: 12/05/10
-t n

Date In ID Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
12-May-10  6:00 2377 Kameshwer Ra VIJ CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 1 On Alc 360
12-May-10  6:00 2390 Veeranna VU CEN MA 200 18:00 1% 11 On Alc 300
12-May-10  6:00 2391 Prakash VI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5y 11 On A/c 360
12-May-10  6:00 2389 Mohan Vi CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i) 11 On Alc 300
12-May-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 l.j CA ‘/qur 240
12-May-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 L.¥ CA )em 240
12-May-10  9:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 1.5)CA )@p{ 240
12-May-10 9:01 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1/8wim  On A/c 160
12-May-10  2:01 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Swim OnAfkc 160
12-May-10  9:01 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 1.5) CA }ept/ 240
12-May-10  9:02 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Swim “OnAfc 160
12-May-10 902 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Swim OnAfk 160
12-May-10  9:02 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 I Swim OnAfc 160
2-May-10  5:03 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I Swim OnA/c 160
12-May-10  9:03 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I Swim OnAfc 160
12-May-10  9:03 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 OHT OnAfkc 160
12-May-10  9:04 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 1 OHT On Alc 140
12-May-10  9:.05 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 QHT On Alc 140
12-May-10  9:05 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Swim  OnaAflc 140
12-May-10  9:05 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 OHT On Afe 140
12-May-10  9:06 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Swim  On Ak 140
12-May-10  9:06 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
12-May-10  9:06 2545 Manila MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 CA Degt. 140
12-May-10  9:06 2460 Kaika MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA 4;1;{ 140
12-May-10  9:06 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Swim < On Afg 140
12-May-10  9:07 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA })qaet/ 14
12-May-10  9:07 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘Dept. 140
12-May-10 9:08 2805 Mitiu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 n Alc 250
12-May-10  9:08 2612 Giridhar AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alec 250
12-May-10  9:08 2807 Susanth AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Afc 230
12-May-10 9:09 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 58 On Alc 225
12-May-10  9:09 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI co 300 18:00 1 58 On Afc 300
12-May-16  9:09 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 58 On Afc o225
12-May-10  9:09 2804 Kanupatra AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Afc . 250
12-May-10  9:10 2737 Ramu B PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Afc 250
12-May-10  9:10 2733 Ravi BlJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Afc 250
12-May-10 9:10 2734 K.Ganu Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Afc 250
12-May-10  9:11 2693 Asaad BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Afc 250
12-May-10  9:11 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Afe 250
12-May-10  9:11 2689 BijayKumar BIJ PLU CO 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 300
12-May-10  9:12 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIv MA 275 -18:00 I 11 On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:12 2704 Srinu KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 P11 On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:12 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV  Ma EQW 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-May-10  9:12 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 P11 On Afe 150
12-May-10 912 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Afe 130
12-May-100  9:13 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 11 On Afc 130
12-May—10 9:13 2709 Padantil KRU Civ FH 130 13:00 111 On Alc 130
12-May-10  9:15 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Ale 275
I2-May-10  9:15 2333 Lallu PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Aje 275
12-May-10  9:15 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Afc 275
12-May-10 915 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Aje 275
12-May-10  9:15 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV co 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc - 300
¥2-May-10  9:16 2339 Durja PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 i14 On Alc 150
12-May-10  9:16 2340 Kurmari PHA CIV FH 130 13:00 i 14 On Al 130
12-May-10  9:16 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 i 14 On Alc 130
12-May-10  9:16 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Alc 130
12-May-10  9:17 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:17 2745 WNarad Das GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 153 On Ale 275
12-May-10  9:17 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 53 On Afe 300
12-May-10  9:17 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 153 On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:17 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV MA 275 1800 153 On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:17 2746 Dinesh GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Al 275
12-May-10  9:18 2751 Jiwan GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
12-May-10  9:18 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
12-May-10  9:18 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Alc 130
12-May-10  9:18 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Afc 130
12-May-10  9:19 2754 KantaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Ale 130
12-May-10  9:19 2333 Sreenu SiM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On A/c 275
12-May-10  9:19 2602 Suresh S CIV MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Afc 275
12-May-10  9:19 1973 Nirajan SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:20 2494 Trinath SIM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Al

12-May-10  9:20 2236 Jagan SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 112 On Al /215
12-May-10  9:20 2474 Ganesh S C1v MH 150 18:00 112 On Alc 150
12-May-10  9:21 2225 Parvathi SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 112 On Ale 130
12-May-10  9:21 2621 SurekhaPragh SIM  CIV FH 130 13:00 112 On Al 130
12-May-10"  9:21 1835 Laxmi SIM  Clv FH 130 18:00 112 On Ale 130
12-May-10  9:22 2552 Tirupathi SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Ale 275
12-May-10  9:22 2500 Pradev SHA CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:22 2611 Prakash SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc 150
12-May-10  9:22 2504 Rinku SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc 150
12-May-10  9:22 2551 Bobita SHA Clv FH 130 18:00 150 On Alc 130
12-May-10  9:23 2816 Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 150 On Ajc 250
12-May-10  9:23 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 50 On Alc 160
12-May-10  9:23 2815 Sagar VPR ELE MA 250 13:00 150 On Afc 250
12-May-10 923 1706 Balaji.G VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 50 On Afc 160
12-May-10  9:23 2818 B.Naveen VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 50 OnAfe 160
12-May-10  9:24 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 ‘13:(‘)0 ol 15) P bnA/c ;} 250
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Date In D Name Cont Type SkillLT. Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-May-10  9:24 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Alc 250
12-May-10 924 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Alc 250
12-May-10 925 1730 G.Rambabu VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 I 3t On Al 250
12-May-10  9:25 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I 31 On Alc 250
12-May-10  9:25 1812 Srisailam VPR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 31 On Afe 250
I2-May-10  9:26 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Ale 250
12-May-10  9:26 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR Co 300 18:00 1 87 On Afc 300
12-May-10  9:26 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 31 On Afc 160
12-May-16 9:27 2213 Bheema PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Land /lab/ka 275
12-May-10  9:27 2214 Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 i Land /laﬁ'ork 275
12-May-10  9:27 2262 Paru PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Land /J?h’Work 130
12-May-10  9:27 2600 Laxmi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Land /ld( Work 130
12-May-10  9:27 2261 Prameela PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Land Work 130
12-May-10  9:28 2495 Ram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 81 On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:28 2497 Saraswathi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 81 On Afc 130
12-May-10  9:28 2216 Suresh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 81 On Alc . 150
12-May-10  9:29 2217 Anil PHA CIV MH 150 18:60 1 81 On Afc 150
12-May-10  9:29 2218 Jagan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 81 On Alc 150
12-May-10  9:29 2219 Ramesh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 81 On Ale 150
12-May-10 930 2762 Tunna MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afc 275
12-May-10  9:30 2764 TirupathiRed MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale 275
12-May-10  9:30 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ  CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 57 On Alc 300
12-May-10  9:30 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afc 275
12-May-10  9:31 2821 Ashok MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 59 On Al 275
12-May-10  9:31 2820 Shiva MNJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 173 On Al

12-May-10 9:31 2793 Sudharshan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Alc

12-May-10 931 2795 Surya MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 I 73 On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:32 2761 SangraPradha MNJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 59 On Afc 150
12-May-10  9:32 2822 Sugrive MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 I 57 On Afc 150
12-May-10  9:32 2787 Kamala MNJ] CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Afc 130
12-May-10 932 2765 Laxmi MN} CIv FH 130 13:00 1 73 On Alc 130
12-May-10  9:33 2788 Mamatha MN} CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Afe 136
12-May-10 9:33 2789 Janaki MN} CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
12-May-10 933 2794 Sarita MNJ ClV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
12-May-10  9:34 2772 Yakanna MES TIL MA 300 18:00 1 87 On Alc 300
12-May-10  9:34 2810 Jai Prakash JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 59 On Afe 300
12-May-10  9:34 2774 Venkatesh MES TIL MH 175 18:00 1 87 On Afc 175
12-May-10  9:34 2840 Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 59 On Alc 300
12-May-10  9:35 2809 Surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 59 On Afc 300
12-May-10  9:35 2808 Janardhan JAN  TIL CO 300 18:00 1 59 On Alc 300
12-May-10  9:35 2839 Bibek JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 59 On Afc 175
12-May-10  9:36 2725 DBilip KSH CIv MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Afc 150
12-May-10  9:36 2676 Laxmi KSH cCIv FH 130 18:00 1

12-May-10  9:36 2723 Komal KSH Civ MA 275
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Date In j 3 Name Cont
12-May-10 936 2677 Padma KSH
12-May-10  9:36 2722 Manthar KSH
12-May-10  9:37 2766 Shiyaram DEE
12-May-10  9:37 2767 Mohan DEE
12-May-10  9:37 2769 Sanjeev DEE
12-May-10.  9:37 2770 Poonam DEE
i2-May-10  9:38 2383 Chinna Rao SIN
12-May-10  9:38 9340 Hussain ( Tem HUS
12-May-10  9:38 2711 Babu Rao SIN
12-May-10  9:38 9341 Hussain (Tem HUS
12-May-10  9:39 9353 Sridhar (Alumi SDH
12-May-10 939 9354  Sridhar (Alumi SDH
12-May-10  18:00 1035 Sukhya MAN
12-May-10 18:00 1974 Malu MAN
12-May-10  18:00 1029 Kalu MAN
12-May-10 18:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN
12-May-10  18:01 1026 Venkanna MAN.
12-May-10  18:01 1025 Chandhia MAN

SRR S LY
A7 hanieii o b

!‘ Certified by:

Admin Officer
\ Modi & Modi Construclions §

Type Skil  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
CvV  FH 130 18:00 /I/Club On Alc 130
v MA 275 18:00 / Club  OnAfc 275
TIL  MA 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
TL  MA 300 18:00 {:)341 On Ale 300
TR MH 175 18:00 X3 On Al 175
TIL  FH 130 18:00 }/3 On Afc 130
CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Alc 200
MAR MH 0 18:00 @/f AByV 0
CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Alc 200
MAR  MH 0 18:00 81 /By Vv 0
ALU  MH 0 18:00 28 By 0
ALU  MH 0 18:00 )/zs Nil#By v 0
EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.3 Club Dep! 80,
EWK MH 160 21:00 o.; Club ch).

EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5 Cluib  Deg 8o
EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5 JClub DeD 30
EWK MH 160 21:00 05\Club  Dept 30
EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5/ Club Dep(.> 80

C Ei(F) C % B B
Qualit b Cuantity
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C Tofale S5 et TS 0,

MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 13-May-1 To Date: 13/05/10

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skl 'Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-May-10  6:00 2390 Vecranna i CEN MA 200 18:00 1LY It On Alc 300
13-May-10  6:00 2391 Prakash Vi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 11 On Alc 300
13-May-10  6:00 2389 Moha.n. v CEN MA 200 18:00 1LY 11 On Alc 300
13-May-10  6:00 2366 Surja Vi CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 11 On Ale 225
13-May-10  6:00 2377 Kameshwer Ra VIJ CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ il On Afc 300
13-May-10  9:00 2745 WNarad Das GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Afc o218
13-May-10  9:00 2744 Ghanashyan GHA CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 53 On Alc 300
13-May-10  9:00 2746 Dinesh GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
13-May-10  9:00 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
13-May-10 9:01 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
13-May-10  9:01 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
13-May-10  9:01 2797 Khenial GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Ale 275
13-May-10  9:01 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 278
13-May-10  9:02 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Ale 130
13-May-16 9:02 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 153 On Ajc 130
13-May-10  9:02 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 153 On Aje 130
13-May-10. 9:03 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 l.SAjA (Bept 240
13-May-1¢0 9:03 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 l.j) CA ))ept. 240
13-May-10 9:03 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 1.9 CA /D{ 240
13-May-10  9:03 1682 G.Bal MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 LiGCA )e( 240
13-May-10  9:04 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I Amph ™ OnAfc 160
13-May-10  9:04 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /szt/
13-May-10  5:04 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Amph ¢ On A/
13-May-10  9:04 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA D
13-May-10  9:05 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Amph OnAfc
13-May-10  9:05 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Amph OnAfkc
13-May-10  9:05 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I Amph OnAfc 160
13-May-10  9:05 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Amph OnAfe 160
13-May-10  9:07 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph On A/ 140
13-May-10  9:07 1284 J.Bujji MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph OnAfc 140
13-May-10  9:08 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph OnAlc 140
13-May-10  9:08 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph OnAlkc 140
13-May-10  9:08 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph OnA/c 140
13-May-10  9:08 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph OnAfc 140
13-May-10  9:09 1542 T.Padma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph OnAsc 140
13-May-10  9:09 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
13-May-10  9:09 1036 Biku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1°CA pt. 160
13-May-10  9:09 2460 Kaika MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph On Afc 140
13-May-10  9:09 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph OnA/c 140
13-May-10 9:10 2236 Jagan SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 112 Cn Alc 275
13-May-10  9:12 1835 Laxmi SIM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Ale 130
13-May-10  9:12 2621 Surekha Pradh SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Alc 130
13-May-10  9:13 2648 Narauyana HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 "7 6 ;E EID
14 May, 2010 ’%‘%(gﬁ :

v : , Certiti Ag @" Audit
Certified by: . o
. ) % €. W ol s B T 3
@@/ Project ManGne/in - Qualiyy) \ | Cuantiy
Admin Officer Modi & Modi Corstue e~ 1BY LMY 15T THTOSTD
Modi & Modi Constructions R Sl 1A
- NIHEIRI HOMES




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
I3-May-10  9:13 2649 Hanumanthu HAN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 67 On Alc 225
13-May-10  9:13 2440 Madhu HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 67 On Afc 225
13-May-10  9:14 2717 Thrinath KRU CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 11 On Afc 275
13-May-10  9:14 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On A/c 275
13-May-10  9:14 2704 Srinu KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Alc 275
13-May-10  9:15 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 13:00 111 On Alc 130
13-May-10  9:15 2708 Durga KRU CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 1 On Al 130
13-May-10  9:15 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 I 1 On A/c 150
13-May-10  9:15 2709 Padantil KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
13-May-10  9:16 2736 Uday Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 59 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:16 2737 Ramu BlJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 59 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:16 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 59 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:17 2734 K.Ganu BLJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 59 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:17 2689 Bijay Kumar BI PLU cO 300 18:00 1 59 On Alc 300
13-May-10  9:17 2693 Asaad BIlJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 59 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:18 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 31 On Alc 175
13-May-10  9:18 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
13-May-10  9:18 2338 Lallu PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 114 On Alc 275
13-May-10  9:18 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 31 On Al 130
13-May-10  9:18 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 131 On Alc 300
13-May-10  9:18 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 I 31 On Alc 300
13-May-10  9:19 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On 275
13-May-10 919 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 71 ob Work 3
13-May-10 920 2339 Dugja PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 14 On Alc 50
13-May-10  9:20 2340 Kumari PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Alc 130
13-May-10 920 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Alc 130
13-May-10 921 1706 Balgji.G VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 49 On Alc 160
13-May-10  9:21 2818 B.Naveen VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 49 On Alc 160
13-May-10  9:21 2815 Sagar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:21 2816 Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:21 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 49 On Alc 160
13-May-10  9:22 2805 Mittu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:22 2804 Kanupatra AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:22 2612 Giridhar AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:22 2807 Susanth AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:23 2814 Sunil AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1 82 On Alc 150
13-May-10  9:23 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 58 On Alc 225
13-May-10  9:23 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 58 On A/c 225
13-May-10  9:23 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI cO 300 18:00 1 58 On Afc 3060
13-May-10  9:24 2810 Jai Prakash JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 59 On Al 300
13-May-10  9:24 2808 Janardhan JAN  TIL co 300 18:00 1 59 On Al 300
13-May-10 9:24 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 59 On Afc 250
13-May-10 924 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 18:.00 1 87 On Al 300,
13-May-10 9:24 2785 l.axman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 /‘(ED 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-May-10 925 2764 Tirupathi Red MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale 275

13-May-10 925 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ CIV co 300 18:00 1 57 On Afc 300

13-May-10  9:25 2762 Tunna MNJ] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275

13-May-10  9:25 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275

13-May-10  9:26 2821 Ashok MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 157 On Alc 275

13-May-10 926 2820 Shiva MNJ] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc . 275

13-May-10  9:26 2793 Sudharshan  MNJ  Cly MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Aje 275

13-May-10  9:26 2795 Surya MN] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275

13-May-10 927 2837 Santosh MN} CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afc 275

13-May-10  9:27 2822 Sugrive MN) CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Alc 150

13-May-10  9:27 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Alc 150

13-May-10  9:27 2765 Laxmi MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc 130

13-May-10  9:28 2794 Sarita MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130

13-May-1¢  9:28 2787 Kamala MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc 130

13-May-10  9:28 2789 Janaki MNT CIV FH 130 13:00 1 57 On Alc 130

13-May-10  9:28 2788 Mamatha MNI CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130

13-May-10  9:29 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Alc 250

13-May-10  9:29 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:60 1 49 On Alc 250

13-May-10  9:29 1812 Srisailam VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Alc 250

13-May-10  9:29 1730 G.Rambabu VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Al 250

13-May-10  9:29 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 49 On Alc 160

13-May-10  9:30 2611 Prakash SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc - 15

13-May-10  9:30 2504 Rinku SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Afc 0

13-May-10  9:30 2500 Pradev SHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 50 On Alc 275

13-May-10  9:30 2551 Bobita SHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Afe 130

13-May-10 931 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Ale * 275

13-May-10  9:31 2752 Papu Ram GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Alc 150

13-May-10 931 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Alc 150

13-May-10  9:32 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Afc 250

13-May-10  9:32 2723 Komal KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275

13-May-10  9:32 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Afc 250

13-May-10  9:32 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 1 87 On Afc 300

13-May-10  9:33 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Chub On A/ 275

13-May-10  9:33 2725 Dilip KSH CIV MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Alc 150

13-May-10  9:33 2676 Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Al 130

13-May-10  9:33 2677 Padma KSH CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Afe 130

13-May-10 934 1973 Nirgjan SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 275

13-May-10  9:34 2602 Suresh SIM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 275

13-May-10  9:34 2494 Trinath SiIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Afe 275

13-May-10  9:3¢4 2333 Sreenu SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Afe 275

13-May-10  9:35 1749 MuraliPorida SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 275

13-May-10 935 1750 SrinuPorida  SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 275

13-May-10 935 1752 AjayKumar SIM  CIV MH 15¢ 18:00 1 Sept On Al 150 \

13-May-10  9:35 1753 Thrinath SIM Cv  MH 150 18:00 1Sept C ED
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-May-10  9:36 1756 PremKumar  SIM Clv MH 150 12:00 /f Sept On Ale 150
13-May-10  9:36 1757 AjithKumar SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 /{ Sept Or Afc 275
13-May-10  9:36 1754 MadhuSudhan SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 /{ pt On Alc 275
13-May-10  9:36 1755 Manoj Kumar SIM CIv MH 150 18:00 A):;t On Al 150
13-May-10  9:37 2827 Anjaneyulu BRM CEN MA 200 18:00 ‘/l/s ept On Alc 200
13-May-10  9:37 2828 Raju BRM CEN MA 200 18:00 /B pt On Alc 200
13-May-10  9:37 2826 B.Ramuly BRM CEN MA 200 18:00 /é pt On Ale 200
13-May-10  9:38 2829 Kondanna BRM CEN MA 200 18:00 /:/pt On Alc 200
13-May-10  9:38 2830 Vikash BRM CEN MH 150 18:00 ﬂ/g ept On Afe 150
13-May-10  9:38 2833 Balraj BRM CEN MH 150 18:00 / ept On Afc 150
13-May-10  9:38 2831 Nagryj BRM CEN MH 150 18:00 /ge t On Alc 150
I3-May-10  9:39 2842 Venkatesh BRM CEN MA 200 18:00 ﬁpt On Afc 200
13-May-10¢ 239 2834 Chandraiah BRM CEN MH - 150 18:00 ept OnAlc - 15§
13-May-10 9:39 9354 Sridhar (Alumi SDH  ALU MH 0 18:00 / it7By V 0
13-May-10  9:39 2841 Nagaraju BRM CEN MA 200 18:00 /B;t On Alc 200
13-May-10 939 2836 Sanjay BRM CEN MH 150 18:00 /s:pt On Afe . 150
13-May-10  9:39 2835 Raju BRM CEN MH 150 18:00 /S ept On Afc 150
13-May-10 9:39 9353 Sridhar (Alumi SDH = ALU MH 0 18:00 /1)28 /an/By hY 0
13-May-10  9:40 9340 Hussain(Tem HUS MAR MH 8ls o 0
13-May-10  9:40 9341 Hussain{ Tem HUS MAR MH E ByY 0
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 07/05/10 To Date: 13/05/10

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumbing) e

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 21

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 25

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = AK.Pradhan (Plumbing) (10 dt;ta'i‘l/ Sum 25

Contractor Name B.Hanumanthu (Painting)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Suremary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c {6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanthu (Painting) (6 detait” Sum 12

Contractor Name B.Ramulu (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum i2

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Ramulu (Centering ) (2 detail re Sum 12

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber) 7

Payment Type On Alc /

Worker Skill 16(0)

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 36 ,/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 43 )@k‘\‘)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (14 detail r Sum 43 1/
Contractor Name CH.Singamma (Centering) (, Xé\s\/)
Payment Type On Alc / Q)
Worker Skill FH /4
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2.5 ; \\
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 17.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma (Centering) (6 detail / Sum

Contractor Name D.Yaganandam {(Carpenter)
Payment Type On A/c
14 May, 2010
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Worker Skill ()

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) . Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) (11 ,det/ Sum 16
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) /

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 61
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 87
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skili' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 57
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) - Sum 40
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 97
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (28 detail Sum 184
Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) /

Payment Type On A/c /

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MA -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 34
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (23 detail records) Sum 70
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) (23-detail Sum 70
Contractor Name Hussain ( Marble )

Payment Type Nil /By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain ( Marble ) (4 detail record Sum 10
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc e

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA ,
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 8

Page 2 of 6
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Sufnmary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) - Sum 27

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tilesy(17 detail Sum 27
Contractor Name Kistappa (Civil) /

Payment Type On Afc (

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kistappa (Civil) (18 detail records Sum 34
Contractor Name Kuru Murthy (Civil) /

Payment Type On Afc / .

Worker Skili FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 42
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kuru Murthy (Civil) (18 detail reco Sum 42
Contractor Name M.Uttaiah (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c /

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summaty for ‘Contractor Name' = M.Uttaiah (Centering) (1 detaj}fec Sum 2
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder) / '
Payment Type On Alc /

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob (Weldér) (9 detail ¢ Sum 24
Contractor Name Mhonoja (Civil) /

Payment Type On Afc ‘

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skill MA _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 44.5
Worker Skill MH -

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

Admin gfﬁcer f Project Man
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 96
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mhonoia (Civil) (24 detail records Sum 96
Contractor Name O. Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) /

Payment Type On Afc /

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skilt' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 17.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Q. Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (4 det Sum 17.5
Contractor Name P.Hari ( Civil)

Payment Type Job Work /

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 15
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (23 detail records) Sum 52
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (30 detaitfecords) Sum 67
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tyé)

Payment Type On A/c /

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (6 detail rec Sum 8
Contractor Name Ramesh (Tiles)

Payment Type On A/lc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

14 May, 2010 Cartifing by:

Modi & Modi Constructions

Admin Officer Project mant
Modi & Mod; Constr

.
------

..
---------
.



Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ramesh (Tiles) (11 detail records) Sum 12
Contractor Name Shahadev Sha (Civil ) /

Payment Type Job Work /

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) _ Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil ) (20 detail re Sum 34
Contractor Name Simhachalam (Civip/

Payment Type On Afc /

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) 7 Sum 1
Worker Skill FH ’
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 56
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simhachalam (Civil) (19 detdil rec Sum 56
Contractor Name Sridhar (Aluminium ) /

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor /

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) _ Sum 10
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sridhar (Aluminium ) (5 detail 1€ Sum 10
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)/

Payment Type On Alc /

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) , Sum 10

14 May, 2010 I Cestifias byt

Page 5 of 6

Project Manager/En-

in Officer '
Admin O Madi & Modi Construc .

Modi & Modi Constructions |




Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (9 det Sum 14
Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)
Payment Type On Alc /
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (12 detai Sum
Grand Total
' Ceortifisd by - “Certibed b
Admin Officer Project Manager/Enrg.
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Construs :

14 May, 2010 Page 6 of 6



MNM - Outward Report From: 07/05/10 To:  13/05/10

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
6 : 08-May<10 1710~ Silver,Créek DesignrTiles 13" 14 Pes 19)2 By bike Securil - Hari Swapp
i i
Certified by: CHICKE g
_ Quali Quantity < ECKED
@Q@V\ . . BY 1 DT /S.gbpd . ), dit
: oo Project ManzgetlEngg. ] 1 of - Audi
Admin Ofiicer : . : 8 ES :
. Modi Constructions O M X ‘
__so&m. Modi Constructions Modi & Mod NI IR S\ —

A

14 May, 2010 Page 1 of 1



MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 07/05/10 To: 13/05/10
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type VehicleNo Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units Amount
\H% E@.E CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 630 6:46-"  Stene Dust 1 170 Per trip 170
) \So\ . Eﬁ._o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 q.%\ 7:10~"" Robg Send 1 170 Per trip 170
\_\E\ E&lo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB385% 745 — 7 ”%\ Stone-Dust 1 170 Per trip 170
ji-4 o\\ﬁmw._o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 o.hb\ w..m.o\ Fine mﬂ_a 1 “170 Per trip 170
P (74¥fay-10 CHSingamma  Trolly Tractor  APSAB3859 10#45° 1043 ~Gramite Stonc 1 170 Per trip 170
L\R R.E CH.Singarnma Trolly Tractor AP5AB385¢  11:35 .:\_am Red bricks 1 170 Per trip 170
LNW, gw._o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 @ 1220 - Granite Stone 1 170 Per trip 170
3& g&lo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 B% Hw”ow\\‘ Red,Brieks 1 170 Pertrip 170
._\ﬁ_\ w\ﬁg@._o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP3SAB3839 Wm@ mm\wm \ZE_Q. 1 170 Pertrip 170
S Ns_&lo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 16:14 16:20__— Coarse-Sand 1 170 Pertrip 170
\_u@\ 8-May-10 CH.Singamma Trolty Tractor APSAB3859 .Yu-\ﬂ\ 7:00_— mo:._% 1 170 Per trip 170
g Y&lo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 %wex 9:58 — Robe-Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
\Hw ) .\w'.gmw.ﬂo Eﬂam Miller . E\oo 3%\ Columps-casting Bw.No 16 _L—" 70Q-per day 00—
2 08-May-10 CH.Singamma rolly Tractor AP3AB3859  10; 10,22"  StongDust 1 170 Per trip 170
185 . Mﬁs&.s CH.$ingamma Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 ~10:5 1100 mumaa 1 170 Per trip 170
Vm»\ E&TS CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 .E‘.mu 1L467  Rdbo Sapd 1 170 Per trip 170
vm\ M‘wmg&lo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 \_N\S 12,16~ Fine Sand 1 170 Pertrip 170
vm‘. Eulo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 250 _‘NMM\ Firfg Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
\23_ gulc CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 1355 15:55°  Debfis 1 170 Pertrip 170
kw. E&-S CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 1650 16:577 Debfis 1 170 Pertrip 170
.Hk. g&lo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 .E”\S 17:28° RedMud 1 170 Per trip 170
190.- k.S.\ZETE CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 V&\ 940" U.Wow 1 170 Per trip 170
19t \Smgmu\.s CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 -T10:12 1018 U.wc\:m 1 170 Per trip 170
Mbu\ E&lo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 \Sg 1037 Red Bricks 1 170 Per trip 170
193 E&lc CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859  10:55° 11:15~"" 42-86lid Blocks 340 m;\woh Piece 306
194 Em«.mo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 30T 1220 Fing Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
\EW .\E\me-wo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859  12:35~ H.o.\”bm\ Fine'Sand 1 170 Pertrip 170
196~ ay-10 . CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859  13:20— 13:28_ - Fine Sand - 1 170 Per trip 170
ﬂ\\ ﬁ\\
)
14 May, 2010 - (o} | ﬂw € B B Bp
‘ Certified by: \ :
Certitie by Qualfty~) N | Quantity
M= S o OPHTor e S
S X3
~ Admin Officer Project a NIDIGIRI HOMES .
gOQ_ & Modi Oeﬁmﬂ.ﬂﬂﬁomm gOQ_— &M mbm@ r/ ngg. uL......-...........m_m.-..m.:.......

0di Consyrye:
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Date
Em .10

1 E&Eo
\_._.\Zamw._o
\S\.@&T_o

\_@ -10
\sﬂw._o
L\Eﬂ.«._o
.\:\HS.%.S

12-May-10
wwmglo

“yeay-10
Bt
12¥ay-10
E&&lc

13-May-10
\HM\\M&.S
“ .m,ulo
“MM.&TE
“May-10
W\MM&?E

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma

Certifiod by:

Admmm Officer

Modi & Modi Constructions

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trotty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Troliy Tracter
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
‘Frolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Vehicle No Start Stop

AP5AB3359
AP5AB3859
AP5SAB3859
APSAB3859
APSAB3859
APSAB3859
AP5SAB3859
AP5AB3859
APSAB3859
APSAB3859
APSAB3859
APSAB3859
AP5SAB3859
AP5AB3859
AP5AB3859
APSAB3859
AP5AB3R59
AP3AB3859
APSAB3859
APSAB3859

Project Manager/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions

Work Desc

G.Eb\ 15:45 _Debrig_
1735~ 1742 ing Sand-
730 6" Solid Blocks
9:42 9:50"  Debris—
1045 1102 StongDust
1150~ 11:57 _——Debris_—
12:557 1304 Debgis
1648 16:55~ Debyis-
56— 800 Debris
540 w%\wgﬂ\mmmﬁ__
9555~ 1002~ Debris—
40 10487 Red Bricks
<55 12057 StoneDust
\F&A 13:02~ Debeis™
340 8:15~ Debris
Ll _sil5 Detsfis
1030 1045 Debris™
15; 15:20~" Robo Sard
1635 1645  RaboSand
E 1752~ Fine8dnd
Cil < BKE R
Suah 1 1 Quantity
BY DT PSS
NILIGIRI HOMES

Quantity

_H__,,___,,__H___H_(%.._‘

Rate Units
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
L2-PeF Picce
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip

Amount
170
170

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

14 May, 2010
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MNM - Cement Register Report From: 07/05/10 To: 13/05/10

Cemeilt Reg.No Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/ws/ ﬂ y-10 7:00  Goldfinns casting OPC 16 /20 Security
/36 )/;y-lo "’/ mmg PPC Club House /5/ Security
/:nﬁ ﬁay-w 920" Plastefing I coat PPC 50 _§-Security
}08/ May-10 930 Brick Work PPC 49 & Security

;09(, L}&'?ﬁay-lo 9}1 Alastering I coat PPC 73 61'0/ Security
ye/_ /)fMay-w 1026~ Plasteting I coat PPC 72 3 Security
}/ /07<May-10 1y9/ PhéStering PPC 61 1 Security
‘s yzﬁay-lo 10:45- Ties Work PPC 59 A& Security
3*1{ ‘?May-lo /1&55 tering PPC Club House /6/ Security

prl ‘O}May-lo 1L Tifes Work PPC 87 A Security

M 24&3{-10 1445 Beick Work PPC 11 & Security
}6/ 7-May-10 &o’- Tite§ Work PPC 59 L-Security
}rf 03May-10 ?30' Plestering PPC 14 3 Scaurity
}{’8/ g{May—lO 1/3,09/(:0 pound Wall OPC Septic Tank /23/Security
}/ ((}S’May-lt) 945 PriStering PPC 14 4 Security

3 )3/-’ ay-10 9; PigStering 1 coat PPC 50 2 Security

/g/ .
i May-10 925 Brtok Work PPC 72 ecurity
A}// /08-/May-10 }’Q/ Eotipound Wall PPC Club House 10- Security

523 /)@y-]() s Phasfering PPC 57 7 Security
4 /OMy-IO }00/ Plastering I coat PPC 49 (/Security
'3}5/ 08-May-10 ?s, Tiles Work PPC 87 _ 3 Security

32 0-May-10 /1»5/ ) ﬂ Work PPC Amphitheater 4 Security

327 zﬁMay-io 926~ Plastéring PEC 12 /wxécumy
/32-8/ yMay-IO /928/ Plastering I coat PPC 53 S/SQ:urity

~ :
}OéMay-IO %50/ Plastering I coat PPC 14 //Secunty

;30/ : _10-Kay-10 1000 M Holes Work PPC 58 2 Security

y{ 10-ay-10 )Mf Mfble Work PPC 81 /I/Security
z,/sé /;{//ay-lo ;p;y Tiles'Work PPC 58 )s'ecurity
ya/ OMar-10 1045 patching vork OPC 16 '/»s.acumy
}u/ ' /?ay-w 1256 Patéhing work OPC 16 & Security
/3}5/ _ }M’ay—lo W Brigk Work PPC Amphitheater /3rSecun'ty
}36/ }ma -10 ?Sunﬁt slab oPC 1 3 Security
;37/ ;oﬁly 0 20 Plastering PPC 53 _4-Security
,3( iﬂﬁay—l() 1}30/ Briik_YVork PPC 49 5 _Security
é Wy—lo ‘/LMYS " Brick Work PPC Club House ‘6/Sccurity

340

flﬂ'ay-l() }w/ Briek Work PPC 72 4-Security
May-l() 2_2—5/ Plastering I coat PPC 53 _B-Security

_/l’l-/ ay-10 ‘/9‘39/ Brick Work PPC 11 3~ Security
1-May-10 2}?/ Piastering PPC Club House /4Security

REERERE

/r@{ay-lo B PlaStering PPC 6l }Security
AT Mag-10 ?y Plastering PPC 73 §-Security
‘Hﬁay-lo 0}& ‘(})mpound Wall PPC Club House }/Secnrity
Certified by: Cetified by P _C ﬁml&[fKE ) 3 _f
‘ 5 Qualit Quantity }
‘ BY_J pTinfon®
Admin Officer Project Manager/e: - ~ Nyt Py
¥ & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Consir..

CIRI HOMES




Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No

Quantity Issucd By

A 1May-10 105 rdles Work PPC 87 A Security
348 UMMay-10 1425 Marble Work PPC 60 A Security
349 /(-May-m y& Patetting work PPC 81 /I/Security
;{ /LKMay-lO 17:54  Staif Case Work QPC 16 10-Security
,3‘{ “May-10 v« %10 - Piastefiﬂglcoat PPC 33 8 _Security
“May-10 o1 :Hﬁering PPC Club House 4 Securi
pr Camen B Lo
365 May-10 y Plastering PPC 14 ecurity
/35{ 2-May-10 92 }lastering PPC 57 (lp, Security
35/ May-10 930" MgnHoles Work  PPC 58 3 Security
/ v i . -
y /25/ ay-10 ;12/ ,~Patching work PPC 81 -Security
357 : -May-10 ¥ 9437 Man Holes Work PPC 87 | & Security
as/a_ - /dfMay-lo }43/ '\ Pafching work PPC OHT L Security
5/ /I{May-l() 007 Tilos Work PPC 59 A Security
}6( /A/Iay-lo ys Brick Work PPC 11 }/Security
;;1/ )zﬁ_ay-lo 10:12  BrigkWork PPC 72 8 Socurity
/362/ May-10 ﬁ/ Tiles-Work PPC 31 _3-Security
3{ May-10 10:25_  Piastéring I coat PPC 57 3-Security
}64/ 124 ay-10 @ ReGeived PPC -356 Security
3 1 ay-10 %1 terin PPC Club House ecuri
s P s s oy
36( [341% -10 9:20 — Pﬁung work PPC 81 ‘I/Secunty
}67/ s 13*May-10 935 Plastering PPC 14 (VSecurity
2{ May-10 /O'Jé/ Brigk Work PPC Septic Tank )B/Security
369 / =10 1050 pxcs/\x}ork PPC 31 2 Security
33?’ "May-10 w Marble Work PPC 87 A Seaurity
i (vsﬁay-lo 267" Mol Viork PPC 87 A Security
a{ “May-10 17,06~ Plastering I coat PPC 53 S-Security
43’6 “May-10 17:15-  TilesWork PPC 31 ecurity
Bl
- N <ok C IR C K 10
Certified by: : Cerlif (i\‘ _B)
i ! Qualtyyy \| | Quantity
BY b 107 1o <ho
‘ Yo Project Manager/Engg. = T
m s Adm‘. Officer i Modi & Modi Constructions N' GIRI HOMES
Modi & Modi Constructions :

et
® B

14 May, 2010
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date:

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

13/05/10

Summary for 'Cement Grade'= 43 Grade (1786 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1209 detail records)
Sum 1]

Cement Grade oPrPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (576 detail records)
Sum -111

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (1789 detail records)
Sum 407 ¢

Grand Fotal -518

' Certified by:

<

Admin Officer
Modi & Modi Construction§

Project Manage f_fingg?.
Modi & Modi Construci:iné

- Audit

14 May, 2010
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MNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report

From: 07/05/10

To: 13/05/10

. Delivered By Received By

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type - Quantity Vehicle No Amount
32 08-May-10 _5:40" Sri Lanami Enterprises Red Bricks in Nos 5000 >Hu~m<. 26 wmﬁ ’ Sectifity Emmw..\ cuf.. .
33-108ay7l0 1230 SriLaxini Enterprises Fie Sand BL VII 227 4pB09S0S  Paly ] Seourty— @\?_.Wv
ek\_w-zmw. ) E Sai RaarEnterprises Baby Chips in cft - \moo APOGWR404 w%\ Seguuity——-" u\
35 12-May10 "13:40 RoboSilicon Pvt.Ltd E__n Sand 10805 APLVTIO aty™"  Sectrity 7869.81,"
e 12-May<T0 45750 ‘SaiRani Enterprises Stone Dust in cft %%ow&hﬁg Paty—  ~ Security 3534
37 13May-10 1030 Robo SiliconPvt Ltd  Rdbo-Firi€ Sand 17,575 AP12V1130 Paty—"  Security 7768.15¢"
X‘%&,s \%s Veerabhadra Swamy Ente 40MM Metal (Handcut) EB\%E_ @&\ ‘ _Sectirity 2184 \
Certified by: Certifjad by
%@\ CHECEKED
Quantity U
Admtin Officer Project Managef/Engg. Qua DT \HIASID
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Constructions B . ]

<_
NILIGIR! HOMES

- Audit

Daté,.. \w/m*

Q-n-o-o-u-c-o

\Q

14 May, 2010
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MNM - Building Material Rates Report

Sﬁpp!ier Name Robo Silicon Pvt .Ltd

Material Type Rate
Robo Fine Sand 442 \-/ q
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises \C A ‘L‘” y
Material Type Rate
Baby Chips in cft 10.04
Stone Dust in cft 11.78 m
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises CC H—‘ W
Material Type Rate -
Fine Sand BL ViJ 6552~ ;
Red Bricks in Nos 2392 w ﬂ@m )
o S
Supplier Name Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp
Material Type Rate
40MM Metal (Handcut) 10924
) Certified by Certified by ED

4

#
|4

}
' ) Admi Officer
Modi & Modi Constructions

Ty

Project Manager/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructioq

14 May, 2010
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MNM - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From: 07/05/10

To: 13/05/10

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Pl umbing)

Payment Type On A/lc _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (25 detail records) Sum 5850 ?(
Sumpnary for ‘Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumbing) (25 detail ecord  Sum 5850
Contractor Name B.Hanumanthu (Painting)

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (12 detail records) Sum 2330 /?(

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanthu (Painting) (12 detail recor Sum

2550

Contractor Name B.Ramulu_(Centering )
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for *Contractor Name' = B.Ranulu (Centering ) (12 detail records  Sum

2100€<
2100

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumbeb\

Payment Type On A/c f(
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (43 detail records) Sum 11100 -
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (43 detail records  Sum 11100
Contractor Name CH.Singamma (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On A/c (29 detail records) Sum 4200 -
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma (Centering) (29 detail reco  Sum 4200

Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (16 detail records) . Sum 4250 K

Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) (16 detailrec  Sum

4250

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept. ‘ K
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. ($1 detail records) Sum 13400
Payment Type On AJc ?(
Summeary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (97 detail records) Sum 14380
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (178 detail reco  Sum 27780
Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Afc (70 detail records) Sum 14840
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) (70 detail recor  Sum 14340

Contractor Name Hussain ( Marble )

o
=

14 May, 2010 Ceortifiag &

Admin Officer
Modi & Modi Constructions i

Project Mana
Modi & Mo ¢~

Page 1 of 3

2f/Engy,
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Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (10 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain { Marble ) (10 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type On Afc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (27 detail records) Sum 7100
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (27 detail recor  Sum 7100
Contractor Name Kistappa (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c Z<
Surnmary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (34 detail records) Sum 6715
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kistappa (Civil) (34 detail records) Sum 6715
Contractor Name Kuru Murthy (Civil) "
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (42 detail records) Sum 8150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kuru Murthy (Civil) (42 detail records) Sum 8190
Contractor Name M Uttaiah (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 400
Summary for "Contractor Name' = M.Uttaiah (Centering) (2 detail récords)  Sum 400
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Afc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (24 detail records) Suam 6150
Summery for ‘Contractor Name'= Md.Mahaboob (Welder) (24 detail record  Sum 6150 \g\/\\(}(
Contractor Name Mhonoja (Civil) QQ/ 4
Payment Type On Alc K N\ Qh !
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (93 detail records) Sum 20297.5 M {)‘\\/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mhonoja (Civil) (93 detail records) Sum 20297.5
Contractor Name 0. Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)
Payment Type On Afc '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (13 detait records) Sum 3425
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Q. Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (13 detailre  Sum 3425 '
Contractor Name P.Hari ( Civil)
Payment Type Job Work )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 3175
Payment Type On Al 2<
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (52 detail records) Sum 11145
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (67 detail records) Sum 14320
14 May, 2010 , Ceriifisd by: Poge 2 0£3
Admin Officer Project Managerit:
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Cons: 3




Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type On Afc K
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 1810
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (§ detail records)  Sem 1810
Contractor Name Ramesh (Tiles)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 2975 K
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ramesh (Tiles) (12 detail records} Sum 2975
Contractor Name Shahadev Sha (Civil )
Payment Type Job Work :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2SOE ;
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/e (32 detail records) Sum 6140?<
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil ) (34 detail records)  Sum 6420
Contractor Name Simhachalam (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (56 detail records) Sum ' 11980&
Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = Simhachalam (Civil) (56 detail records) Sum 11580
Contractor Name Sridhar (Aluminium )
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nit/ By Vendor (10 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sridhar (Aluminium ) (10 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 3450
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (14 detaiire  Sum 3450
Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (41 detail records) Sum - 8540
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (41 detail recor  Sum 8540
‘ Grand Total 174442.5
Coriiflagd by . _
l' {iﬁ:ig;bu#u byu Cer? d by
) Admin fficer ) Ptoject Manager,fr
Modi & Modi Construction= | Modi & Modi C- .50 .
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MNM - Hire Charges Payment Repo

Eguipment Owner

Date

07-May-10
07-May-10
07-May-10
07-May-10
07-May-10
07-May-10
07-May-10
07-May-10
07-May-10
07-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
03-May-10
(8-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10

11-May-10

CH.Singamma

Equip. Type
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Miller

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
TFrolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly TFractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
TFrolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Trolly Tractor

From: 07/05/10

Yehicle No

AP5AB3859
AP3AB3859
AP3AB3859
AP5SAB3859
AP5SAB3859
AP5AB3859
APSAB3859
AP5AB3859
AP5SAB3859

AP5AB3859

AP5AB3859
APSAB3859
APSAB3859
AP5SAB3859
AP3AB3859
APSAB3859
AP5AB3859
AP5AB3859
AP5AB3859
AP5AB3859
AP5AB3859
AP5SAB3859
AP5AB3859
AP3AB3859
AP5SAB3859
AP5AB3859
AP5SAB3859
AP3AR3859
AP5AB3859

AP5AB3859

Quantity

1

i

To:

Rate
17Q

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
700
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
09
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

170

13/05/10

Units
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
per day
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per Piece
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
lli'er trip
Per trip
Per trip

Per trip

Amount

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
700
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170 .
170
170
170
3066
170
170
170
170~
170
]5’0

170

14 May, 2010
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1i-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 240 1.2 Per Picce 288

11-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
11-May-10 Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 1 170 Pertrip 170
l-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
11-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 i 170 Per trip 170
12-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 1 170 Per trip 176
12-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
12-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 1 170 Pertrip 170
12-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
13-May-10 Trolly Tractor  AP5AB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
13-May-10 Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 1 170 Pertrip 170
13-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB32859 1 170 Per trip 170
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP5SAB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
13-May-10 Trolly Tractor  AP5AB3859 1 170 Per trip 170

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH.Singamma (48 detail rec  Sum 626 8044

Grand Total 626 8944

l Certifiad by: Certifi

) t’a“

é; :

3 Admin Officer Project Manager/Engg.

‘ Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Constructions:
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MNM - Building Material Payment Report

From: 07/05/10 To: 13/05/10
Supplier Robo Silicon Pvt . Ltd
Material Type Robo Fine Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-May-10 13:10 17.805 AP12V1130 442 7869.81
13-May-10 16:30 17.575 AP12V1130 442( 7768.15
Summary for 'Material Type' = Robo Fine Sand (2 detail records)
Sum 3538 15637.99&
Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo Silicon Pvt .Ltd (2 detail records)
Sum 3538 15637.96
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Baby Chips in cft
Date = Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-May-10 10:40 300 APOOW7404 10.04 3012
Summary for 'Material Type' = Baby Chips in cfi (1 detail record)
Sum 300 3012
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-May-10 15:50 300 APOSWT7404 11.78 { 3534
Summary for Material Type' = Stone Dust in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 300 3534
Summary for ‘Supplier’ = Sai Ram Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 600 ' 6546
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand BL VIJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
- 10-May-10 12:30 22.27 AP29U9505 655.2(14591.304
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand BL VIJ (1 detail record)
Sum ' 2227 14591.304
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Tinie Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-May-10 940 6000 AP28V2526 2392 ( 143352
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record)
Sum 6000 14352
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sri Laxmi Enterprises (2 detail records) ‘
Sum 602227 28943.304
Supplier Veerabhadra Swamy Enterprises
Material Type 40MM Metal (Handcut)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
13-May-10 10:40 200 AP15U4191 10.92 2184
14 May, 2010 : . N Page | of 2
, Certified by: i Ceytified by
i Qe b |
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Summary for 'Material Type’ = 40MM Metal (Handcut) (1 detail record)

Sum 200 2184
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Veerabhadra Swamy Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 200 2134
Grand Total 6857.65 53311.264
| Certified by: - Certjiled hy
: b
’ Admin Officer Project Managkr/Engg,
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Constructions
14 May, 2010 Page 2 of 2
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MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report prom.  0745/10 To: 13/05/10

IowardNo , Date Time Supplier  Category  ItemDesc Size  Quantity Upits Brand = DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
:.w\_ 7-May-10  9:40 Shree Mahavir C Zara Brown Dark 18"x12" 14 \M\V& 252 AP13X344 Party Security
17 Xq-zmz.mo 9:41 Shree Mahavir C Zara BrownLight 18"x12" 36 \NNQ : 252 AP13X344 Party Security
173 xu..??_uw._o " 9:42 Shree Mahavir C EH Zara Brown (108) 18"x12" 50 252 AP13X344 Party Security
:MX.ES&TS 9:43 Shree Mahavir C EH Zara Blue (108) 18"x12" mc\m“. 252 AP13X344 Party Security
174 /Q7-May-10  10:50 Local Purchase Welding Rod 1 Boxes ByHand MD.Maha Security
175/ /07-May-10  11:00 Laxmi Hardawre GI Clamp 6" 4 (Nos By Cycle Harish Security
175 x.?gar_o 11:01 Laxmi Hardawre Screw 3" 24P By Cycle Harish Security .
175 \3-2@-8 11:02 Laxmi Hardawre Gova rope 2 WMN&@ By Cycle Harish Security
175 ..\S-me._o 11:03 Laxmi Hardawre GI Clamp 3" 241Nos By Cycle Harish Security
175 7-May-10  11:04 Laxmi Hardawre Sponge _\NM s By Cycle  Harish Security
:mm -May-10  12:10 Every Day Wate Water cans 20ltrs q«\a By Auto  Party Security
177 4/ 07-May-10  19:10 G.Krishna Murt Acid 1Ltr uo% 12185 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
178 \o.\.-_smw._o 19:19 Venkata Raman Thermacol 4'x2' ww;%m 2399 API3X468 SelvaKum Security
179 .\Qq-gmw._o 19:10 Nidhi Enterprise Metal box Sway wN.Awm 512 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
179 * A7-May-10  1%:11 Nidhi Enterprise Metal box Gway 32 m“ 512 API3X468 SelvaKum Security
179 \3-38?5 19:12 Nidhi Enterprise Metal box 4way 120 /Nos 512 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
179 7-May-10  19:13 Nidhi Enterprise Metal box 2way mmMsw 512 AP13X468 Selva Kum Security
1807 - 07-May-10  19:10 Sri Laxmi Enter Gova rope 20 dles 114 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
pmo“ 07-May-10  19:11 Sri Laxmi Enter Holdfast 6"x2mm m\mm: 114 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
181" ~07-May-10  19:10 Praful Sanitary HDPE Pipe 2y 304 S 4441 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
181 \ 07-May-10  19:11 Praful Sanitary Cotton Thread oo& 4441 AP13X468 SeclvaKum Security
182 7-May-10  19:10 Nidhi Enterprise Multi Stand Wire(Yellow  3/20 2 mﬁa_g 516 AP13X468 SelvaKum Sccurity
182 \Mq.me.S 19:11 Nidhi Enterprise Muiti Stand Wire(Red) 1/18 mmmﬁ_&nm 516 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
182 “oﬁg&rwo 19:12 Nidhi Enterprise Fan Regulator 7 \Nw 516 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
182 \ 07-May-10  19:13 Nidhi Enterprise Module plate Sway 7 M_\ 516 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
182" ~07-May-10  19:14 Nidhi Enterprise Socket 6amp 6 Nos 516 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
182 \S.E&.E 19:15 Nidhi Enterprise PVC Round Cover 6" 20 395 516 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
182 \3-33\.5 19:16 Nidhi Enterprise Metal box Away wo%m 516 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
182/ /07-May-10  19:17 Nidhi Enterprise Switch Gamp 18 /Ngs 516 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
183/, 07-May-10  19:10 Nidhi Enterprise Al Service wire 20 mqo‘aw 515 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
:G\. 07-May-10  19:11 Nidhi Enterprise T.V wire wocbxa 515 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
183/ 07-May-10  19:12 Nidhi Enterprise Telephone Wire : 3 Ka 515 - AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
14 May, 2010 v C K B 0y C mfwmmommwk
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InwardNo ,” Date Time Supplier ~ Category ItemDesc  Size  Quantity Upits Brand = DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb

H@a\\a.Z&lo 19:10 Venkata Raman Empty CD'S 50 \Aoa 2411 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
184 7-May-10  19:11 Venkata Raman CD Marker Black 2 Nos 2411 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
184 7-May-10  19:12 Venkata Raman Whitner Pen 2 .Awm 2411 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
Hma\@ 7-May-10  19:13 Venkata Raman pengil N\mm 2411 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
1854 07-May-10 19:10 Head Office Ups 1 \_ﬂﬁ 1033 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
186 \om.gmu?_o 10:30 Laxmi Hadrdwar Dubara Jali 4'x4 2 \\M“m:am ByCycle Balu Security
186 7 08-May-10 10:31 Laxmi Hadrdwar L-angle 6" 20 /Ng ByCycle Balu Security
187 \ 08-May-10  11:00 Laxmi Hadrdwar PVC Gati ] 3 .‘m ByBike  Harish Security
187 “ow.z_&r_o 11:01 Laxmi Hadrdwar Janata Paste 1/2kg 1 \m\w ByBike  Harish Security
187 /08-May-10  11:02 Laxmi Hadrdwar Cutting Wheel 1/Nps ByBike  Harish Security
187/ ,08-May-10  11:03 Laxmi Hadrdwar Red Oxide 172kg m\% S By Bike Harish Security !
187{ ~08-May-10  11:04 Laxmi Hadrdwar Prill Bit N%Mm  ByBike  Harish Security
1877 A08-May-10  11:05 Laxmi Hadrdwar Acid 1Ltr NV& . ByBike  Harish Security
187/ _08-May-16  11:06 Laxmi Hadrdwar Cement Ventilators XY 1 V_dm ByBike  Harish Security
188 \ 08-May-10  11:10 Krishna Traders Cutting Wheel H\Wmm\ ByBike  Mahaboob wn&ig
188 “@m-ﬁ@._o 11:10 Krishna Traders Welding Rod 45 APc ByBike  Mahaboob Security
189 \om.gmw.g 11:30 Local Purchase Diesel N\Kw\ Bycycle Balu Security
190 \Aw.gmw._o 11:50 Archctectual Ali Aluminium Material 12' 3 \xc\ 285 By Auto  Party Security
190 .\ow.z_mw._o 11:51 Archctectual Ali Aluminium Material 12 u\Z\M 285 By Auto  Party Security
190 \cm.Z&?_o 11:52 Archctectual Ali Aluminium Material 2 pmm 285 By Auto  Pary Security
190 8-May-10  11:53 Archetectual Ali Aluminium Material 12 1 285 By Auto  Party Security
190 8-May-10  11:54 Archctectual Ali Aluminium Material %2172 W\NM 285 By Auto  Party Security
190 /7 08-May-10  11:55 Archetectual Ali Aluminium Material 8x13 1 \N 285 By Auto  Party Security
190 \ 08-May-10  11:56 Archetectual Ali Aluminium Material 6x13 H\Kﬁm 285 By Auto  Party Security
191 \ 08-May-10  12:20 Laxmi Hardware Metal box 4 module 5 /Nos ByBike  Suresh Security
191 8-May-10 12:21 Laxmi Hardware Wooden Box 8x10 m\zow By Bike  Suresh Security
191 { 08-May-10  12:22 Laxmi Hardware GI Union 1" u%ﬁ ByBike  Suresh Security
G_\ 08-May-10  12:23 Laxmi Hardware GI Nipple 1"x4" 2/Nos ' ByBike  Suresh Security
GQ\ 08-May-10  17:50 Hari Hara [ron Measuring tape Smtr 5, os 8351 AP13X468 SelvaKum Security
193 m 10-May-10  10:30 Laxmi Hardware Hacksaw blade 10 \mmw By Cycle Harish Security
193 10-May-10  10:31 Laxmi Hardware Welding Rod mezam ByCycle  Harish Security
194/ A0-May-10  12:30 SOB Phase Il Tile Grout 2/ Pl 2200 ByBike  Yadagiri  Security
195 / 10-May-10  17:50 Sri Laxmi Enter Sponge 600 /Nos 114 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
=  S— Mmﬂ%a%g
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_Del. By

Aravind
Aravind
Aravind
Aravind
Aravind
Aravind
Aravind
Party’
Party
Yagandam
Yagandam
Yagandam
Yagandam
Yagandam
Party
Srinivas R
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Aranind
Aranind
Aranind
Aranind
Aranind
Aranind
Aranind
Aranind

Received b

Security
Security
Security
Security
m,.mac::.Q
Security
Security
Security
‘w.\mno_.ia\
Security
Security -
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

InwardNo . Date Time Supplier Category = ItemDesc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No
196 10-May-10  17:50 Primier Engg.Co Multi Stand Wire(Red)  1/18 18 Rfhdles © PoNo770 AP29T996
19 \E.me._c 17:51 Primier Engg.Co Multi Stand Wire(Green) 1/18 9 ‘Byytdles Po.No 770 AP29TS96.
196/  10-May-10  17:52 Primier Engg.Co Multi Stand Wire(Yellow 1/18 6 /Bupdles PoNo 770 AP29T996
196 \o-me._c 17:53 Primier Engg.Co Multi Stand Wire(Black) 1/18 15 \m\.. dles Po.No 770 AP29T996
196 /-10-May-10  17:54 Primier Engg.Co Multi Stand Wire(Green) 3/20 3 EV: dles Po.No 770 AP29T996
196 \_ 0-May-10  17:55 Primier Engg.Co Multi Stand Wire(Yellow 3/20 12 \m\ca dles PoNo 770 AP29T996
196 \3.3&75 17:56 Primier Engg.Co Multi Stand Wire{Blue)  7/20 6 «Nm dles Po.No 770 AP29T996
197 \_._-me-mo 10:50 Maruthi Pipe In RCC Rings 24 \NM 29 AP29U625
198 I-May-10  11:220 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16" qoo\Ao 209 APOW663
19% \. i1-May-10 1720 Saleem & Co. Packing Wood Ix2"x1/4" 50 \_NR 128 By Auto
200! \ 11-May-10  17:20 M.Papaya Hard Stone i \ﬂ%& By Auto
200 \. 11-May-10  17:21 M. Papaya Hard Patash 2 N\ By Auto
200 I-May-10  17:22 M.Papaya Hard File 2 km By Auto
2007 11-May-10  17:23 M.Papaya Hard Gaddul . 2 ﬁ By Auto
201 \.:.Z%-S 17:50 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16" 700 \K S 210 APOW663
202 \w-gww._c 9:10 Narendra Electri Candle Lamp 6 \N By Bike
2034 A2-May-10 10:30 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Blocks 4"x8"x16" moo\A& 211 APOWG663
wo&. \_M-me._o 11:00 Sri Rama Paints OBD White 20kg 3 Aoﬂ Po.No 767 By Auto
204 \m.gmulo 11:01 Sri Rama Paints OBD White Skg 1 \Aow Po.No 767 By Auto
204 \N.Emw._c 11:02 Sri Rama Paints Ace Ext Enamel 20itrs 4 % PoNo 767 By Auto
204 £ 12-May-1¢  11:03 Sri Rama Paints Water Base Primer 20lirs 2 % Po.No 767 By Auto
204 < 12-May-10  11:04 Sri Rama Paints Exterior Primier 20ltrs’ 2 'Nos Po.No 767 By Auto
204 \ 12-May-10  11:05 Sri Rama Paints White Enamel 4ltr 2°N Po.No 767 By Auto
mcm“*m-z_@-g 11:00 Sri Rama Paints Exterior W/Base primer  20ltrs amm\ Po.No 766 By Auto
206 \_N.me._o 13:20 Veerabhadra Sw Sclid Blocks 4"x8"x16" 800 212 APOW663
207 \N.me._o 16:50 Praful Sanitary GI Coupling 20mm 36 % 4471 AP29T996
207 \_N.me._o 16:51 Praful Sanitary GI Clamp 25mm 100 m 4471 AP20TH96
207/ +12-May-10  16:52 Praful Sanitary GI Clamp 20mm 100 Ao 4471 AP29T996
207/ .12-May-10  16:53 Praful Sanitary Gl Clamp 150mm 200 \%M 4471 AP29T996
Noq.\ 12-May-1¢  16:54 Praful Sanitary GI Clamp 15mm 20 Ags 4471 AP29T996
2087 12-May-10 16:50 Praful Sanitary Gl Elbow 15mm 60 ANos 4472 AP29T996
mom“ 12-May-10  16:51 Prafisl Sanitary GI Elbow 20mm 60 2o 4472 AP29T996
208/ 12-May-10  16:52 Praful Sanitary GI Coupling 25mm S50 »ﬁ\ 4472 AP29T996
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InwardNo . Date Time Supplier  Category  ItemDesc  Size  Quantity Upits Brand = DCNo V. No  Del By Received b
208 \km.z&.s 16:53 Praful Sanitary Gl Coupling 20mm 50 nmo\ 4472 AP29T996 Aranind  Security
209 \_N-me-_c 16:50 Praful Sanitary Tile Grout Scb%ﬁ 4473 AP29T996 Aranind  Security
210 \_u.gmz._o 17:20 Architectural afu 5mm Clean Glass 32x33 I 373 By Auto  Party Security
210 \_N._Smw._o 17:21 Architectural alu 5mm Clean Glass 151/8x501 1 373 By Auto  Party Security
210 \u-g&lo 17:23 Architectural alu Smm Clean Glass 20x481/2 2 Nos 373 By Auto  Party Security
210/ 12-May-10  17:24 Architectural alu 5mm Clean Glass 203/4x505 1 “Nés 373 By Auto  Party Security
210/ 12-May-10  17:25 Architectural alu 4mm Pin head Glass 181/4x181 1/Nds 373 By Auto  Party Security
u_o\ 12-May-10  17:26 Architectural alu 4mm Pin head Glass 12 7 Nés 373 By Auto  Party Security
210 \5.3375 17:27 Architectural alu 5mm Clean PVC 65 m\ 373 By Aute  Party Security
2114 ,12-May-10  18:20 Patel Enterprises PPC Cement 50kgs 350 Bags 2548 HR38HS54 Party Security
2127 12-May-1¢  18:30 Standard Doors Skin Doors 82x37 i1 .Kx\ 066 AP9WST8 Party Security
m_u\ 13-May-16  10:35 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Blocks 4"x8"x16" 800 MN\ 213 APOW663  Party Security
214/, 13-May-10  13:40 Bihariji Tubes & GI Reducer Socket 4"x2" 1 Hgs 364 By bike J.Srinivas  Security
215 \ 13-May-10  15:00 Shankara Pipes PVC double Socket 75mm 30 Nps 298 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
215 \5-2&?5 15:01 Shankara Pipes | PVC Bends 110mm 30 Nes 208 AP29T996 Aravind Security
215 \_w.gmw._o 15:02 Shankara Pipes I PVC Door Y 75mm 20 «%m 298 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
216 \G-Z&TS 18:20 Praful Sanitary EWC S Trap (Off white ) 3 m%a 4476 AP29TG96 Aravind Security
216 \Hw-gmuio 18:21 Praful Sanitary EWC § Trap (white ) 3 4476 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
216 ,13-May-10  18:22 Praful Sanitary Flush Tank 3 4476 AP29T996 Aravind Security
216 »13-May-16  18:23 Praful Sanitary Seat Cover 3 Nps 4476 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
216 \ 13-May-10  18:24 Praful Sanitary Wash Basin White 6 Nos 4476 AP29T996 Aravind  Scourity
216 \C-gmulo 18:25 Praful Sanitary Pedestal 6 4476 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
216 \ 13-May-1¢  18:26 Praful Sanitary Wash Basin Off white 3 Nps 4476 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
216 \ 13-May-10  18:27 Praful Sanitary P Trap 2 Kyos 4476 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
2167, 13-May-10  18:28 Praful Sanitary Ultra Solid seet cover whi 3 N«u 4476 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
w_m\ 13-May-10  18:29 Praful Sanitary Bram Ball 20mm 6 MNos 4476 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
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Modi Construction
| Nilgiri Homes,Rampally

Rent Record of Labour Quarters

From Date; 07.05.10 to 13.05.10

S.No. | Qtr No. Occupant Name Contractor's Name _|Rent| Tubelight| T.V|Fan! Music Total /
1 1 Vacant Company 0 0 0jo0l o 0f
2 2 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0 /1
3 3 Bijji G.Mannem 50 15 0|0 o 65|
4 4 Store Room CH.Singamma 50 0 0j]o; o 50,7
5 5 Store Room O.Venkatesh 50 0 0| 0 0 50 -1
6 6 Vacant Company 0 0 00! © 0r
7 7 Hachiya G.Mannem 50 15 0| 0! 0 65
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem 50 15 0/20] © 85¢
9 9 Vacant Company 0 0 0/ 0l 0o 0~
10 10 Shanker P Hari 50 15 0/l20] 0 85.~
11 11 Chandra Shahadev Sha 50 15 0120 0 85~
12 12 Suresh P.Hari 50 15 0/ 0| 0O 65"
13 13 P.Hari P.Hari 50 15 0120 0 85~
14 14 Srinu Simhachalam 50 15 0:20] 0 85~
15 15 Tirupathi Simhachalam 50 15 30120 0O 115 /]
16 16 Vacant Company 0 0 0i0] 0 0/
17 17 Babla Simhachalam 50 15 0. 0] 0 65~
18 18 Ganesh Simhachalam 50 15 0. 20 © 85
19 19 Kamal Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 0.0l 0 65~
20 20 Trinath Simhachalam 50 15 0120 0 85"
21 21 Durga P.Hari 50 15 0:20] O 85~
22 22 Divakar P.Hari 50 15 020 0 85,
23 23 Suresh Simhachalam 50 15 0120 0 85
24 24 Niranjan Simhachalam 50 15 0,20 0 85,
25 25 Dinesh Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0: 0 Q 65 |
26 26 Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30/20] © 115¢
27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30]20 0O 115 /]
28 28 Sanam Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0|0 0 65~
29 29 Vacant Company 0 0 00| 0 oY
30 30 Ghan Shyam Das Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0120 O 85~
31 31 Shiv Kumar Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0,0 0 65~
32 32 Yogeshwer Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0lo] o 65~
33 33 Babu Rao CH.Singamma 50 15 0lo] o 65~
34 34 Mohan G.Mannem 50 15 olo] 0 65"
36 | 35 Vacant Company 0 0 0lo] o 0~
36 36 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0 /]
37 37 Viku G.Mannem _ 50 15 olo| o 8541
38 38 Maly G.Mannem 50 15 olo] o 65/
39 39 Ramesh CH.Singamma 50 15 30201 © 116/
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem 50 15 olol o 65~
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 00 0 65~
42 42 Nagaraju Kuru Murthy 50 15 00| 0O 65~
43 43 Srinu Kuru Murthy 50 15 0 ol 0 65~
44 44 Tunna Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 ool o 85/ |
45 45 Store Room Kishan Raj 50 0 00 0 50
46 46 Keshav Pradhan Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 0.0 0 85"
47 47 | Manoj Kumar Pradhan | Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 00 0 65/
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43 48 Rajesh | Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 010 0 65
49 49 Shanker I G.Mannem 50 15 0[]0 0
50 50 Vaskar Kuru Murthy 50 15 0/20] o 85,
51 51 Jiwan Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0] 0 0 685~
52 52 Laxmi Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 0l 0] o 65
53 53 Tirupathi Reddy Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 0120 0 85~
54 54 Thrinath Kuru Murthy 50 15 ool o 65/
55 55 Vacant Company 0 0 0| o 0 0/
56 56 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0/
57 57 Vali G.Mannem 50 15 olo| o 65"
58 58 Vacant Company 0 0 00| o 0s
59 59 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0/
80 60 Prashanth Shahadev Sha 50 15 0] 0 0 6
61 61 Simahadhri P.Hari 50 15 020 0 85~
62 62 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0] o o/
63 63 Vacant Company 0 0 0 0 0 4]
64 64 Sangra Pradhan Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 0 0 0 65
65 65 Manoj Kumar Pradhan | Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 0| 0 0 68"
66 66 Vacant Company 0 0 o0lol o 0o/ V
67 67 Store Room M.Uttaiah 50 0 0/ 0 0 50/,
68 68 Vacant Company 0 0 6l 0] o 0/
69 69 Vacant Company 0 0 0j(0] 0 0/
70 70 Ramu M.Uttaigh 50 15 0(20] © 85"/
71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 15 olo] o 65/
72 | 72 G.Mannem G.Mannem 50 15 020 © 85/ )
73 73 Mongilal G.Mannem 50 15 30120] 0 115/
74 74 Pantoon G.Mannem 50 15 0! 0 0 65/
75 75 Sukhya G.Mannem 50 15 30,20 © 1157
75 76 Chandiah G.Mannem 50 15 30| 20 0 115
: : 4465
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